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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PI-1OENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1413450
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1460319
Date of Transaction: 12/21/2006

CUSTOMER: USA LAND INVEST COM
7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR,OH 44060 7-6 61

LINE -~-
# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI1 ~1 PRICE ~~ ~

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUR ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 (1930)

1 8.00 CASES: AMC376449/$15.00. AMC376450/$15.00, - n/a - 120.00
AMC376451/$15.00, AMC376452/$15.00, AMC376453/
$15.00, AMC376454/$15.00, AMC376455/$15.00,
AMC376456/$15.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED (455)

2 8.00 CASES: AMC376449/$10.00. AMC376450/$10.00, TRI'' (10) - n/a - 1()0.00
AMC376451/$10.00. AMC376452/$10.00, AMC376453/
$20.00, AMC376454/$20.00, AMC376455/$10.00,
AMC376456/$10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
-AMOUNT: 1$20.06 POSIMARKED: 12/14/2066

1----TYPE: ICifECK-RECEiVED:-12/19/2666

NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM. INC.
7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR Oil 44060

1---AMOUNV:320.66 POSI-MARKED: 12/14/2066
7YFE:ICI-IECKRECERED:12/19/2666

NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, 1NC.
7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR On 44060

AMOUNT11515-.661PO~MARKED: 12/14/2666



TYPE:~|CHECK || RECEIVED:*/19/2006 |
-CHEEK-NO:1617

NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.
7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OH 44060

4 1--AMOUNi. 1§-15-30 POSTMARKED: 12/14/2006
E-----~TYPE: CIIECK-RECEiVED:-1-2/19/2666

-CHEEKNO: 1619
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OH 44060

-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED:12/19/2066
-CHECKNO: 1622

NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.
7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OIl 44060

[---AMOUNT:~15.661POSTMARKEDI[12/14/2666
1----TYPE]la~K-RECEIVED:-12/19/2666

-CHECKNO:[1-624
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OIl 44060

7 AMOUNT:$15.66 POSTMARKED: 12/1-4/2666-1
7 YFE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED: 12/19/2666

-EfiEEKNO:[1-626
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OH 44060

AMOUNfl ®3361POSTMARKED:-12/14/2666
-TYPE:ICHEEKRECERED:[1-2/19/2666

NAME: USA L.AND INVEST. COM, INC.
7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR Oil 44060

9 F--AMOEFi~.515.601POSTMARKED: 1-2/14/2666
1~~----TYPE:CHECKRECEIVED:[12/19/2066

CHEEKNO:1630
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR On 44060

-10-AMOUNF:$-15.-00 POSTMARKED: 12/14/2066
-T~~ECKRECERED:~12/19/2666

1 1------11-----------------------1
J



CHECK NO:||1632
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OH 44060

1 1 1--AMOUNT: 1§-16.661POSTMARKED1112/14/2606
-TYPE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED:-12/19/2666

CHECKNO: 1-616
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OH 44060

12 1----AMOUNT 816.061POSTMARKED: 12/14/2666
-TYPE:[CHECK-RECEIVED: 12/19/2006

1--CHEEKNO][1618
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR On 44060

13 1----AMO~f:510.661POSTMARKED: 12/14/2666
-TYPE: lefiECK-RECEIVED:12/19/2666

1--ajECK-NO:1626
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OH 44060

14 E---AMOUNT: 1$16.66 POSTMARKED: 12/14/2066
-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED:[12/19/2066

1--CHEEKNO]~F-----~
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OH 44060

15 E---AMOUNT:$10.06 POSTMARKED: 12/14/2666
-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED: 12/19/2006

-efIECK-NO: 1629
NAME: USA LAND INVEST. COM, INC.

7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR OH 44060

16 E----AMOUNT]$16.661POS-TMARKED: 12/14/2006
-TYPE: CHECK-RECERED:12/19/2066

NAME: USA LAND INVETS. COM, INC.
7705 ST JAMES DR
MENTOR On 44060

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a papfr representation of a portion of the

1 11111111



0111cial electronic record contained therein.
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12.6.A Jaes=5~ United States Department of the Interior Ic-1.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 1//C

TAKE PRIDEArizona State Office mAMERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www. blm.gov/az/

In Reply Refer To: January 14,2008
3800 (AZ-933) AB
AMC376449

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7006 2760 0005 5867 4571

DECISION

APMM DEVELOPMENT : This decision affects those claims shown8440 WARBONNET WAY : in the block below:LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89113 :

AMC376451
LOST CREEK GOLD #6

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required maintenancefee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $125, or submit a waiver,on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (United States Code)28-f-k, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or beforeSeptember 1,2007, for the 2008 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the claims areforfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your activitieson lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, youmust notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorizedofficer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability.

Ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer, the surface management agencymay cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.



1 .
2.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of
noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance order, BLM
may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board ofLand Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an appeal
is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from
receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision appealed from is in
error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for a
stay ofthe effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the Board,
the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show
sufficientjustification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice ofappeal and petition for
a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land
Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents are filed with this office. Ifyou request a stay, you have the burden ofproofto demonstrate
that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is required,
please call Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1
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• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. [] Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse X [] Addressee
so that we can return the card to you . B. Received by ( Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes1. Article Addressed to: JAN 1 4 2008 If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No

APMM DEVELOPMENT
8440 WARBONNET WAY
LAS VEGAS. NEVADA 89113 3. Service Type
AMC376449 AB Il Certified Mail 0 Express Mail

0 Registered i Return Receipt for Merchandise
C Insured Mail O C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes
2. Article Number

(Transfer from service label) 7006 2760 0005 5867 4571
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540 ~
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_.~«NT Of'Hi~, ut- Jr««= 1 United States Department of the Interior im,1,6.--
B- ~ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

44423 . i#' Arizona State 0 ffice IN~MERICA
TAKE PRIC>C

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

Iii Reply Refer To: January 14,2008
3800 (AZ-933) AB
AMC376449

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETlJRN RECEIPT REQUESTEDNo. 70062760000558674571

DECISION

APMM DEVELOPMENT : This decision affects those claims sliown
8440 WARBONNET WAY : iii the block below:
LAS VEGAS. NEVADA 89113 :

AMC376451
LOST CREEK GOLD #6

MI_NING CLAIMS .
DECLARED FORFEITED

l'he mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required maintenance
fee payment or small miner' s maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pa>' an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of$ 125, or submit a waiver.
on or be fore September I of each rear These lequirements were established by 30 (United States Code)
28-f-k. as amended, and 43 Code 01 1·C:w.,al i<C;:til:i.tons (l-1·1:j .,834 a,la 36.35.

Our records do not show receipt ofa maintenance fee paymetil. or waiver received on or before
September 1,2007, for tlie 2008 assessment year, foi the claims listed above. Therefore,the claims are
forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you ofthe liability for reclaination of:ill areas disturbed by your activities
on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation y CHI

must notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized
officer may conduct a final site inspection mid determine whether you may be released from liabilit>

11'yod fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface nianagement agency
may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regillations.



04
For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of
noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). ifyou failto comply with the noncompliance order, BLM
may take ftirther action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If ati appeal
is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from
receipt ofthis decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision appealed from is in
error.

1 fyou wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for a
stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the Bomd,
the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show
sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice ofappeal and petition lot.
a stay must also be submitted to each party named iii this decision and to the Interior Board of Latid
Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents ate filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of proofto demonstrate
that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay ofa decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood oftlie appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. I fadditional information is required,
please call Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1



fy*.C~~~ Unitecl States Department of t~le Interior &12~4BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT =*<
TAKE PRIDE~Arizona State Office INAMERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www. blm.gov/az/

In Reply Refer To: January 14,20083800 (AZ-933) AB
AMC376433, AMC376448,

&Mg376449, AMC376637

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7006 2760 0005 5867 4540

DECISION

REDDOCH PATTI J : This decision affects those claims shown9615 CR 505 : in the block below:BRAZORIA, TEXAS 77422 :

AMC376433, 376448, 376449, 376456, 376641
LOST CREEK GOLD #6

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required maintenancefee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $125, or submit a waiver,on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (United States Code)28-f-k, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.
Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or beforeSeptember 1,2007, for the 2008 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the claims areforfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your activitieson lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, youmust notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorizedofficer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability.
If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface management agencymay cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.



1 r
2.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of
noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). Ifyou fail to comply with the noncompliance order, BLM
may take further action under 43 CFR 3 809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. I f an appeal
is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from
receipt ofthis decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision appealed from is in
error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for a
stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the Board,
the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show
sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of appeal and petition for
a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior Board ofLand
Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden ofproofto demonstrate
that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is required,
please call Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

-1__ #f/-

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1
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United States Department of the Interior RM89- '5Im'.~ a - / BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -Ir,
TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office IN~MERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www. blm.gov/az/

In Reply Refer To: January 14,2008
3800 (AZ-933) AB

,AMC376449

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7006 2760 0005 5867 4557

DECISION

CHAMPOUX SARA; HEATH ROBERT : This decision affects those claims shown1306 NE TILLAMOOK ST : in the block below:PORTLAND, OREGON 97212 :

AMC376454
LOST CREEK GOLD #6

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required maintenancefee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $125, or submit a waiver,on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (United States Code)28-f-k, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or beforeSeptember 1,2007, for the 2008 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the claims areforfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your activitieson lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, youmust notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorizedofficer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability.

Ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer, the surface management agencymay cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.



2.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of
noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance order, BLM
may take further action under 43 CFR 3 809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board ofLand Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an appeal
is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from
receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision appealed from is in
error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for a
stay ofthe effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the Board,
the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show
sufficientjustification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of appeal and petition for
a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land
Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents are filed with this office. Ifyou request a stay, you have the burden of proofto demonstrate
that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. I f additional information is required,
please call Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

62-4-_1- -ZE' /t----0~~__

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1
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r -«~:8-- % United States Department of the Interior I-.Ii-
0. m BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT =*9

TAKE PRIDE'44,93 1-8"~ Arizona State Office IN~MERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85()04-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

In Reply Refer 7-0 January 14,2008
3800 (AZ-933) AB
AMC376449

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 70062760 0005 58674557

DECISION

CHAMPOUX SARA. HEATH ROBER 1 : [his decision affects those claims sllowll
1306 NETILLAMOOKST : intheblockbelow:
PORTLAND, OREGON 97212

AMC376454
LOST CREEK GOLD #6

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

Ilie mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required maintenance
fee payment or small inineis maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pa>' an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $ 125, or submit a waiver,
on or before September I of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (United States Code)
284-k. as amended, and 43 C.,cle oi Federal !<Cgulations (c tl<) -,8.34 mia 3635.

Our records do not show receipt ofa maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or before
September 1.2007. fortlie 2008 assessment year. fur tlie claitiis listed above. Therefore, the claims are
forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclaniation ofall areas disturbed by your activities
on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, you
must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized
officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability.

11 you fail to reclaim the land to the saiNfaction of the authorized officer, the surface management agency
may cite you for noncompliance under its sur,-ace iii:~tiagement regulations.



2.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if'you fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of
noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809,601(a). Ifyou fail to comply with the noncompliance order. BLM
may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with tlie regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an appeal
is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from
receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden oishowing that the decision appealed from is in
error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for a
stay of the effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the Board,
the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show
sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies oftlie notice of appeal and petition for
a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land
Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents are filed with this office. 1 fyou request a stay, you have the burden ofproofto denionstrate
that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based oil the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits.

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is required,
please call Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1
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United States Department of the Interior m~c~U<
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 1/-7

TAKE PRIDEArizona State Office IN~MERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www. blm.gov/az/

In Reply Refer To: January 14,2008
3800 (AZ-933) AB
AMC376449

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7006 2760 0005 5867 4595

DECISION

PIERCE HARRISON; COLE BURLEY : This decision affects those claims shown
BOX 3765 : in the block below:
WINDOW ROCK, ARIZONA 86515 :

AMC376453
LOST CREEK GOLD #6

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required maintenance
fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $125, or submit a waiver,
on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (United States Code)
28-f-k, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or before
September 1,2007, for the 2008 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the claims are
forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your activities
on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, you
must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized
officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability.

1fyou fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer, the surface management agency
may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

4



2.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of
noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance order, BLM
may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an appeal
is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from
receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision appealed from is in
error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for a
stay ofthe effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the Board,
the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show
sufficientjustification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice ofappeal and petition for
a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land
Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of proofto demonstrate
that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is required,
please call Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

-- dir /2___

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1
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J United States Department of the Interior 1/4.6.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 7/44<

TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office INAMERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www. blm.gov/az/

In Reply Refer To: January 14,2008
3800 (AZ-933) AB
AMC376449

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7006 2760 0005 5867 4564

DECISION

COOPER MANON : This decision affects those claims shown3412 INDIAN MESA DR : in the block below:THOUSAND OAKS, CALIFORNIA 91360 :

AMC376452
LOST CREEK GOLD #6

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required maintenancefee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $125, or submit a waiver,on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (United States Code)28-f-k, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or beforeSeptember 1,2007, for the 2008 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the claims areforfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation ofall areas disturbed by your activitieson lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, youmust notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorizedofficer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability.

If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface management agencymay cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

I '



2.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of
noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance order, BLM
may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. 1fan appeal
is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from
receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision appealed from is in
error.

Ifyou wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for a
stay ofthe effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the Board,
the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show
sufficientjustification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice ofappeal and petition for
a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land
Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate
that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is required,
please call Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1

I '
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479&#44*ses*& United States Department of the Interior ~(9(~=T'61 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -Itil
/ TAKE PRIDCArizona State Office INAMERICAFev

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

In Reply Refer To: January 14,2008
3800 (AZ-933) AB
AMC376449

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7006 2760 0005 5867 4588

DECISION

BOWTHORPE TONY : This decision affects those claims shown
BOX 348 : in the block below:
RIVERTON, UTAH 84065 :

AMC376455
LOST CREEK GOLD #6

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required maintenance
fee payment or small miner' s maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $125, or submit a waiver,
on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (United States Code)
28-f-k, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or before
September 1,2007, for the 2008 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the claims are
forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your activities
on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, you
must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized
officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability.

Ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer, the surface management agency
may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

4



2.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of
noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). Ifyou fail to comply with the noncompliance order, BLM
may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. Ifan appeal
is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from
receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision appealed from is in
error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for a
stay of the effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the Board,
the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show
sufficientjustification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of appeal and petition for
a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land
Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate
that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is required,
please call Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

--./1 St----~___

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1

.
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WHEN RECORDED; RETURN TO:
Northern Real, INC.

3227 Meade Avenue, Suite 28 '* 39*499
Las Vegas, NV 89102
Nevada
U. S. A.

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, 1

Remmer Gerken

whose address is Grasbrook 23, 26655 Westerstede, Germany

The GRANTOR does hereby convey to

Northern Real. INC.

whose address is 3227 Meade Avenue, Suite 28, Las Vegas,
NV 89102, Nevada, U. S. A.

The GRANTEE(S)
The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot 41, Lot 42. Lot 43, and Lot 44, of the Lost Creek Gold # 6 Claim, being the N/2 SW/4
NW/4 SW/4 SW/4, the N/2 SE/4 NW/4 SW/4 SW/4, the N/2 SW/4 NE/4 SW/4 SW/4, and the
N/2 SE/4 NE/4 SW/4 SW/4 of the SW/4 of Section l l, Township 1 South, Range 11 East,
Gila & Salt River Base and Meridian, PInal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-177499
B LM Doc # AMC 376637
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all
the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer
mining claim, in the County of Pinal, State of Arizona.

U afil
Sianature of Grantor

Germany , Ldid E>dersachsen b1 C (J./.
Re er Gerken

On»SY-,/6, before me . .5 ///*7 113,1,CE-
Notary Public, personally appeared,
Remmer Gerken, proved me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the /0
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand an official eal ~SCip*%x-1 r
i. 63.98

--Signature , 12 W\0 4 61{ -1 IMy commission expires \14~-!EEE133>'



Numme[ 563 der Urkundenrollefurdas-Jah[_2010

Die umstehende, vor mir vollzogene Unterschrift

des Herrn Remmer Gerken , geb. am 02.03.1958,
~~ wohnhaft Grasbrook 23, 26655 Westerstede,

- ausgewiesen durch Personalausweis Nr. 1761471579 -

b laubige ich hiermit. Zuvor hatte ich den Beteiligten nach einer die Beurkundung
hin nden Vorbefassung im Sinne von § 3 Abs. 1 Nr. 7 BeurkG befragt. Sie wurde
vernei

Westerste 03 August 2010 1 ~

N tar

0 1

Egalan~Eighoung C..)

berechnet nach der Kostenordnung fur Notare (§§ 141, 154 KostO)

Geschaftswert: 2.000,00 EUR
Beglaubigung von Unterschriften §§ 32,45 1, 33 KostO 5/20 10,00 EUR
Entgelte fur Telekommunikationsleistungen § 152 11 2 KostO 1,50 EUR
Zwischensumme netto 11,50 EUR
19 % Mehrwertsteuer § 15la KostO - 2,19 EUR
Gesamtbetrag „11§2,EUB

1 /0,/1/i Ijll

N®tar



C~~0 / Remote Sensing Consultan~s
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666
Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 41 TRACT PLAN

33°21.217 N 33°21.217 N111°12.885 W 111°12.820 W

N 90° 00' 00" W 330.00 Ft

N/2 SW/4 NWM SW/4 SW/4

U
 0

0'
99

 & 
M

 „0
0.

00
.0

0 
S

+1.25 Ac Tract

id 00'99& 3 
00.00.00 N

S 90° 00' 00" E 330.00 Ft

33°21.190 N 33°21.190 N111°12.885 W 111°12.820 W

Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold#6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-177499, BLM Doc#AMC 376637, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11. Township 1 South, Range11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12 Ncoordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are notexact. This information is for the purpose of location your property only. Prior to building afence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed sun/eyor to mark theexact corners of your property. -
r-
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-- -in
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C~~TO / Remote Sensing Consultan~s
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666
Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 42 TRACT PLAN

33°21.217 N 33°21.218 N111°12.820 W 111°12.755 W

N 90° 00' 00" W 330.00 Ft

N/2 584 NW/4 SW/4 SW/4

W
 0

0 
99

 L 
M

 „0
0.

00
 0

00
 S

+1.25 Ac Tract

18 00'99 t 3 
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Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold#6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-177499, BLM Doc#AMC 376637, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11. Township 1 South, Range11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12 Ncoordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are notexact. This information is for the purpose of location your property only. Prior to building a
fence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveyor to mark theexact corners of your property.
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C~~-0 / Remote Sensing Consuitar~
215 West San Antonio Street  Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666

Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 43 TRACT PLAN
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Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold#6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-177499, BLM Doc#
AMC 376637, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South. Range
11 East, Pinal County. Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12 N
coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NA[)83).

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are not
exact. This information is for the purpose of location your property only. Prior to building a
fence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveyor to mark theexact corners of your property.
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~RTO / Remote Sensing Consu/ta~~
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666
Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 44 TRACT PLAN

33°21.218 N 33°21.218 N111°12.690 W 111°12.626 W

N 90° 00' 00" W 330.00 Ft
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Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold#6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-1 77499, BLM Doc#AMC 376637, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/41 of Section 11. Township 1 South, Range11 East, Pinal County. Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12Ncoordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are notexact. This information is for the purpose of location your property only. Prior to building afence or any structures on your land. you should contact an Arizona licensed furveyan to mark theexact corners of your property.



Page 1 of 1I .i
./, d

f

Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,Township 1 South, Range 11 East,
Pinal County, Arizona

File Numbering System Key Map
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WHEN RECORDED; RETURN TO:
Northern Real, INC.
3227 Meade Avenue, Suite 28
Las Vegas, NV 89102
Nevada
U. S. A.

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, 1

Remmer Gerken

whose address is Grasbrook 23, 26655 Westerstede, Germany

The GRANTOR does hereby convey to

Northern Real. INC.

whose address is 3227 Meade Avenue, Suite 28, Las Vegas,
NV 89102, Nevada, U. S. A.

The GRANTEE(S)
The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot3, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the S/2 SW/4 SE/4 SW/4 SW/4 of
the SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River
Base and Meridian, PInal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-172654
BLM Doc # AMC 376450
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all
the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer
mining claim, in the County of Pinal, State of Arizona.

Dated, tdLL44 9040 Signature of Gra tor
Germany, Land Niedbrsachsen ~

20

Rem r Gerken #On *01-4, before me, kkiumuu& . ,
Notary Public, personally appeared, -3
Remmer Gerken, proved me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the i
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature -0 .)on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand dnd official seal 456-RIC*4>

12 *,ZS J.1/WK~0,-9----

1 \0 g n'*9 4/\31- e 5/- g*wEE!*' ChMy commission expires 4 A.
K V f P.thTERED INTO rdnt---MmEW-LEd74/0 ·*f



Numme[5-74--der-Ur-kundenrolle. fur-5!aa.Jah[-2010

Die umstehende, vor mir vollzogene Unterschrift

des Herrn Remmer Gerken , geb. am 02.03.1958,
wohnhaft Grasbrook 23, 26655 Westerstede,
- ausgewiesen durch Personalausweis Nr. 1761471579 -

beglaubige ich hiermit. Zuvor hatte ich den Beteiligten nach einer die Beurkundung
indernden Vorbefassung im Sinne von § 3 Abs. 1 Nr. 7 BeurkG befragt. Sie wurde
rneint.

Wes rstede, 03. August 2010 j

Notar

<-11.

-D

-D

L/

Kgs#/to[Qnhl]Ung i:-1 - 17
crl
D )

berechnet nach der Kostenordnung fur Notare (§§ 141-, 154 KostO)

Geschaftswert: 400,00 EUR
Beglaubigung von Unterschriften §§ 32,451,33 KostO 5/20 10,00 EUR
Zwischensumme netto 10,00 EUR
19 % Mehrwertsteuer § 15la KostO - 1,90 EUR
Gesamtbetrag =1199=EUB

Notar
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Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Remmer Gerken
Grasbrook 23
26655 Westerstede
Germany
Phone: 0049 4488 2321
E-Mail: remmer.ge[ken.*i-online.de August 11 th, 2010

TO
U. S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office ;
One North Central Avenue --
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

4Arizona
' '.3

Registration and transferation of my AMC -Claims

Dear Sirs,

Thank you very much for your friendly consulting me via telephone!

I transfer herewith my two claims AMC 376450
and AMC 376637 to my U. S. Corporation Northern Real, INC..

I am happy with your friendly service, which makes the transferation
easy!-

I attache my payment information on an extra paper, I want to
pay with my Master Card.-

Please let me know, if I have forgotten something.-

Thank you very much for your very friendly service and I wish
you a very nice day and I hope I can visit you one time in
your office in Arizona!

Yours sincerely,
/

1 / UV j«,\,:1..

(Remmer Gerken, Own«of,'Northern Real, INC.)



Beceipt Page 1 of 1
'.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt ~

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2195836
Phone:

Transaction #: 2265672
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2010

CUSTOMER: REMMER GERKEN
GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE,03 26655 DE

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI~ PRICE I

1 1 111.001~VOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / | ~TRF (2) ~ -11/a- 1 20.0011 11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 ~AMOUNT: 20.00IJ~POSTMARKED:IIN/A
-TYPE:]~CREDITEARDIIRECERED:1168/26/2010-1
NAME: GERKEN, REMMER

GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE 03 26655 DE

EE===11~4195 Ir-AUTHEODE:IFEEr--1
NAME ON

CARD: REMMER GERKEN

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http:/ cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/20/2010



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/28/2019

I l l lili Ill 111 l illi 11111111 lilli ll' llil
Box Number= AZ15097

11111111111111111111 11111111 lilli 1111111111 1111111111111111111 'il 1111111111 lilli lilli 1111 111' IIII
Claim Begin-End: AMC376449-AMC376456

4 Annual Filings

Illl'lli lll'llilll I'lli lll'll Il l'll AZ15097-4 AMC376428-AMC376997



»e*-
»6676499

376637
Northern Real, INC.
3773 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 500 S
Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014
U. S. A.

/6,<56 3
TO
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004 - 4427
U. S. A. May 18 th, 2018

Dear Sirs,

I send you my Notice of Intention to Hold Mining Claims
as follows in the next pages for this year 2018 and 2019.

I put in my envelope a Money Order of 20 US Dollars
for my two claims in Arizona.

I paid my maintenance fee for my claims on the
08 th of December 2017.

I thank you very much for your friendly service, when I call
you on the phone! - I hope, I can visit you one time in
your office in Phoenix, Arizona, U. S. A.!

I send you my best greetings from me!

Yours sincerely,

(Remmer Gerken, President of Northern Real, INC.)

P S . IV Y \2- Iva, L , 5 Yijf L.h ef·,n redL<5 E -o·n L~'-y~ e.6,=
M y e &,0 n c - NL. 2 s» 1- ·1 2 0.1 6- % 5 5 4 8 d c lA I 9 ,A.)

Vt: L-i L . A 1 1'* 0 LIi'i ·Ci

,

1 Z :El d OE Avit u i OZ

MAY 3 1 2018



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to:
'OPT - 4 -1 - BLM

Date r.,

L £ ' 2 7 C . , ./.- 4 .

1 5.,
0 Check here if this is a change of address.
Telephone: + A ;10 51 589 542*
E-mail Address:77 0't Elier,1 7 eckLIE t-v·¥, ~ , 7,45. cie

U.73 4 ju-1 9 i - :,i
11We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20.A 2, and I (We)have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one)
WI Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

Lost C+eck 02/49/30-{04346 1 1_11 376450 - * CL Zy, F - ., (0- *74 9 - -, AA *
retk 

~~~~1~'~~~~~~|';1~6 did2 ,1 t'

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014>en N 2-ticc uk 3-nte,nE, 6.n t.a Holel hen.·n:JCLa.-4 Page l of 2x ~ WILs reco·:Aeol w.Eh 41:=nuL COL•'nl~ S.tee

0 Y) the 07/23/00.1-1- A-3 01,
F e = N . ·rn 6 r-r : 2 0 4 1 - 0.4,1 2 +3



/

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
[)ate
Stamp

L. J

-D

1. State of Arizona, County of Pi tv /4 L C Ld c c. i: i J n el- IE 6 c c La, .vn s~
241(Name) _U_6 11_T  H_E_R  11 32 EAL : ikIC. _ __ ___
3. Reside at (Address) 3 7 7 3 4 -' - 4 3., r 4, C :' - 6 065

044City L a s V e ci u s County C L ch k state N V zip - being duly sworn, depose and
say thah am a citilen of the United States;more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated:65/·12~Glfsignature: ' ' R -e. #l-, - ic . t ,7*„L *c-

°A coNo. of Claims: 1 x $ 10 - 4 V-

Bureau of Land Management Check No: 877067/finit. *CArizona State Office -
www.blm.gov/az Receipt No.: 4/7.5/93

For BLM Use Only

x k J e. n n cx
L ADo,nes l,c 1-k„L te,k Stutes 01 A ) n er L c 4

te(D,-Lerccst 3/,cerec'ia~/0-,1,
res & 4, ter ect L N, L G s Ve,jukt . C\| d v c ete- / Llc SJ Aa

hy I Li.r J ry v ¥nu i /fll (1*VII

l / Form : MCF110
Revised July 2014~3.,- e U. Lil e.~, E 2'12 N u ,- L L e., Yb RedL, iNC. Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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, ' '· Ike»ceipt Page lof 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY
ONIE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4175193
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4289675
Date of Transaction: 05/30/2018

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3773 1 IOWARD HUGHES PKWY

LAS VEGAS.NV 89169-0949 US

LINE 17-UNFY--1~# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 UTOTAL~ PRICE ll

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH -12018 NOI HOLD il1 1 1.00 ~NO. ONLY /MINING CLAIM MONEY 11 - n/a- 1 20.0()~FOR (2CI.AIMS) 1RECEIVED L____11___1CASES: AMC376450/$20.()()

E---------TOTAL:S20.00 - 1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
~-1-~AMOUNT: 20.661PORTMARKED: IN/A

1----TYPif:IICI-IECK 11--RECEIVF.D: 05/36/2018
-EmfEKNO: 6877007741

-NA*if:1 NORTHERN REAL INC

3773 HOWARD HUGI IES PKWY
STE 50()S
LAS VEGAS NV 89169-0949 US

REMARKS

1 his receipt was generated by the automated HI.M Collections and Billing System und is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

f .L. 43 - ~' n=/, =1 -= M~ ~
MAY 3 1 2018

8~:__ldrv~-
htlps://ilmocop()ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 5/30/2018



SilverFIume Nevada's Business Portal to start/manage your business https.//nvsilvertlume.gov/businessSearch I

~ ~00~|€ Diese Seite anzeigenauf: Detiia Obersetzen Deaktivierenfur: Englisch Optionel »c 376999__
1 1 \,1 Ly 40 4' 6 1,TO·4 1190 L,o 11 -I'll./-1~ollill- 1

SilverFIume
NEVADA'S BUSINESS PORTAL

NORTHERN REAL, INC.
Business Entity Information

Status: Active File Date: 02/25/2008

Type: Domestic Corporation Entity Number: E0133762008-2

Qualifying State: NV List of Officers Due· 02/28/2019

Managed By: Expiration Date·

Foreign Name: On Admin Hold: No

NV Business ID: NV20081286052 Business License Exp: 02/28/2019

Additional Information

Central Index Key

Registered Agent Information

Name INCORP SERVICES, INC. Address 1: 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY STE 5005

Address 2: City: LAS VEGAS

State: NV Zip Code: 89169-6014

Phone: Fax.

Mailing Address 1 Mailing Address 2:

Mailing City: Mailing State: NV

Mailing Zip Code:

Agent Type: Commercial Registered Agent - Corporation

Jurisdiction  NEVADA Status: Active

View all business entities under this registered agent ()

Financial Information

No Par Share Count: 0 Capital Amount: $ 1,000.00

Par Share Count 1,000,000.00 Par Share Value: $ .001

Officers 1 1 Include Inactive Officers

President - REMMER GERKEN

Address 1: 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY. - SUITE 5005 Address 2:

City: LAS VEGAS State· NV

Zip Code: 89169-6014 Country:

Status: Active Email:

Secretary - REMMER GERKEN

Address 1 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY. - SUITE 500S Address 2

City: LAS VEGAS State: NV

Zip Code: 89169-6014 Country:

Status: Active Email:

Treasurer - REMMER GERKEN

Address 1: 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY. - SUITE 500S Address 2

City: LAS VEGAS State· NV

Zip Code: 89169-6014 Country:

Status: Active Email.

Director - REMMER GERKEN

Address 1: 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY. - SUITE 500S Address 2

City: LAS VEGAS State: NV

Zip Code: 89169-6014 Country.

Status: Active Emat

I von 2 18.05.2018,21 :05



SilverFIume Nevada's Business Portal to start/manage your business https://nvsilvertlume.gov/businessSearch
' Click here to view 13 actions\amendments ai,Illed with this company ()

1 Supported Internet Browser versions or above: Apple iOS 9.3.5, Internet Explorer 11.0.9600.18665, FireFox 53.0.3, Google Chrome 58.0.3029.110
Disclaimer

2 von 2 18.05.2018,21:05



Receipt Ce>p ~ Page l of l
D>r OY.\or -rnot , O·A

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4038040
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4149197
Date of Transaction: 12/08/2017

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY

LAS VEGAS,NV 89169-0949 US

LINE -rymr-~r----i# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI11 PRICE H 1

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH||MAINT FEES FOR |
1 1.00 |NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 12018-19 ON (2) 1 -n/a-

RECEIVED CLAIMS ~~____~ 310.00
CASES: AMC376450/$310.00 L-3

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

TAMOUNT:316.061POSTMARKED:IN/A
E-f---TYPE:(-R-EDIT-CARD-RECEIVED:-12/68/2017

NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY
STE 50OS
LAS VEGAS NV 89169-0949 US

--CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXX1005 LSETH-CODE:186442
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS

rhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections ariel Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/8/2017



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

rHIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACYpF THE B~,OW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME 19 r .-7726h f/3' 66

) lt' /1 UE - 65 j -S 31 YE' SADDRESS
CITY (( S STATE I\j9 -1~ i<c] / (: q - G/14n '*, '4
PHONE # 21/ ' - I -<6 -C.-' « t'~ . - ---7----r

f 11 -

SEND RECEIPT TO ,~5~ Above address

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address)

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
416,-4ir O
9 --7 f. 1 1.e -5 f -

I.---I.-----1---------I-------I---------------------------

--i

DATE STAMP
.n

rr·,. ! 33

1011 DEC -  
P 2: 10

-z- # of Claim/Site - ,
155.00 Each r 3

$ ,) /t , - Total Charged ~~ (INITIALS) ;

CCE"ED-

•1
·.n

11// 4 0 4 1 \ 0 7RECEIPT *SE*_21(z«(2_.
1,1

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



AvAc 31 Will ~1
UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR vt-ync- 3 -1  6 6,37

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

[-1 THIS 15 5. CHANGE O! ADDRES:

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY F THE B~LOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME D r -dle<h
7 ./,ADDRESS --1 3 Li) n + UC 6-3 / (-1 5~ 96; 6

CITY El S ICr e 1 STATE cli zw - 51_- 62 /11
10°PHONE # -

SEND RECEIPT TO ~,F~ Above address

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address)'.

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

2 ~,4-L- C.'

-6 0DATE STAMP m =
9 0

1 33
6- #of Claim/Site ·- C 1-T-l

-

El
155.00 Each -CD :--

$ 3/0 Total Charged ~ 22 -0 00-n in
(INITIALS) A 71

C-3
-'

- 5-)1 ~ 1 ) n Of\11/\
RECEIPT ._8__Z~ ;;' in

..... FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ***** R . 1 6 8- 6--2 .illEd 'Al, r no...
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED , L~JAM 0 J (14 1 1



. Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4038040
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4149197
Date of Transaction: 12/08/2017

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWYELLILLELLLI

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 ITOTALI11 PRICE 11
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHIIMAINT FEES FOR I

1 1.00 |NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 1|2018-19 ON (2) ~ -n/a- ~ 310.00
|RECEIVED ||CLAIMS 11-1 .

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 [--*OUNT:-2j~1661#OSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE:[*DIT-CARD-RECEIVED: 12/68/2617

NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY
STE 50OS
LAS VEGAS NV 89169-0949 US

1--CARDNO:556555~1005-~-AUTHCODE:11*E--1
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/8/2017



5 7 6 LIli' 4
37663-7

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to: r-,

-1 . 'L BLM --J

Date9 . SaL te FOUS Stamp --, ' 9 , ,
N Ev,4 DA, Ua 5:, Ac C.

0 Check here if this is a change of address. U
Telephone: 12Lian=11-9(,-- ,7-~
E-mail Address: no~-,le··1:17-* i r·-Lt2 t - e·-n L,-nt : 64 CD

CO

c•.7, el <10.4 2
1(We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20.47-, andl (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claimis) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one)
81 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

1 376490 i L CL : '- 4. : 1 ' 4 1 221. 7 -i - : - ..t:{ k
~ ,· , 'HY . 4 -' 0, Lj G~ · E -)1,1 x-

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Form: MCF110
* Filuctic c 0 1 3 ·,n l. c -ni, 6 -,0 t c 11 e l c.i ivi t -,) # ·yi€J C L c,4 -f~71*e RzfR E~
X

IJoic f t.. cof<14 te< w L Lk, LI, c. (le..7) L \, S L \- cr MAR 14 2017 ~
L 0*t L ~ F~t c  C JE. *<r -< j~ --yed< an JEL.rc O 6/44/1(->AG ALS'-3..~ / -.

- l. 't e e 4 w ,·ni, ts c - -,1 (2 ./i G - (.) 4 4 (3355 c j



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp c=

- u
C m

1. State of Arizona, County of P i N A L C Lec·bi, r .n j' 1- h t c Le. 2-yn 5)3 5

21(Name) -NilfiL13_El'B_R_HAL!.liC-~
3. Reside at (Address) 3 7 'a '- ' H c i e .,7 -: '0. .S r. · I i;joo C..
city Las k ecio. s County CLAR K state N V zip'gUAGS- being duly sworn, depose and
say thatl am a citizen of the United Statesfmore than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S. C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

'

5. Dated:or.)~\-~JO/|1 Signature: rv 1 ' 4 62 , - I ic <t L INC

No. of Claims: 2- x $10 - 0,_EX)

Bureau of Land Management 4Check No: d /1 .(9 , Init.(1/Uy iArizona State Office
www.blm.gov/a: Receipt No.. 373 4 >53

For BLM Use Only

M X 3 en·n O.

D o."r' e 4. L i c -LA -n z t. CA QE«t et o ~ /4 ·-,rn er' c 4
-t e: 5 . st.tterel 3-n corpere'L , 0 9, 1
ts:s \- trttel L n L a , ¥tga s , Wtvo Ae  , l. C o 90 /1

1
/ l-t,v-nul , I -f €% L - C. ·rd. 07 14 e t- L h tr ·Y, Realt I N c -

Form: MCFI 10
Revised.luly 2014

Page 2 0 f  2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



Northern Real, INC.
3773 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 500 S
Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014
Nevada
U. S. A.

TO
United States Depadment of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004 - 4427
U. S. A. February 17 th, 2017

Dear Sirs,

I send you my Notice of Intention to Hold Mining Claims
as follows in the next pages for this year 2017 and 2018.

I put in my envelope a Money Order of 20 US Dollars
for my two claims in Arizona, U. S. A..

I paid my maintenance fee for my claims to your

Zill 
R 1 0. ID 4 01

Bureau of Land Management in Arizona via the phone
with my credit card on the 9 th of December 2016.

If something is missing, my phone number is:
+1 (202)-599- 9488 and my e-mail address is:
northernreal@t-online.de.

I thank you very much for your friendly service, when I call
you on the phone! - I hope, I can visit you one time in
your office in Phoenix, Arizona, U. S. A.!

I wish you a very Happy New Year 2017 and I send you my best greetings from
me!

Yours sincerely,

i; i4/j f ./ 1

(Remmer Gerken, President of Northern Real, INC.)



Northern Real, INC.
3773 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 500 S
Las Vegas , NV 89169-6014
Nevada
U. S. A.

TO
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004 - 4427
U. S. A. February 17 th, 2017

Dear Sirs,

I have the same address as last year and as in the last year,
my company "Northern Real" is the owner of the two claims
in Arizona, U. S. A..

Northern Real is a domestic U. S. A. corporation of the U. S. A.. ?Bll

I am happy to own two beautiful claims in Arizona, U. S. A.!
33

Yours sincerely, » ,=

F- 211 t
-1 40*VW\CA

(Remmer Gerken, President of=Northern Real, INC.) ~



p, Receipt Page 1 of 1
of y fit / Ya-*

/1 1rA-.1 'Orn

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3719134
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3824209
Date of Transaction: 12/09/2016

CUSTOMER:
REMMER GERKEN
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY
STE 50OS
LAS VEGAS,NV 89169-0949 US

?6 1 
AR 

0 7

1*116*1~1==*5-11=4
1--/111'EEEHEEE~MAINT -~|11 - 11/a- 1~ 310.00~11 ' 1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12018/2

~| | CASES: AMC376450/$310.00 LL___IL__IL_1
-TOTAL:$316.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will a ear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 316.001#OSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE: CREDITEARD-RECEIVED: 12/69/2616
NAME: GERKEN, REMMER

3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY
STE 50OS
LAS VEGAS NV 89169-0949 US

F--CARDNO: XXXX1f1C1<1<1<X107015 AUTH-CODE: 636583
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/9/2016



' UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

TELEPHONE SUBM~SION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME Oft 'Ke,}0' St')9%-er
ADDRESS / '6;r»/410427 «ELC _ 1--) )0 '
C\XY -1913___- //Dtogrks__Aug-tyj MMEM-grKVLMilp fLOI
PHONE# _ AQ a _- l_l% fJOCJ W~ /99- 29_&9

i 3 % 4 A do -/ 06(9SEND RECEIPT TO 13 Above address , <. J 9

\_L Other (Include Name and Mailing Address):

-----.-Ilill-----Il---Ill--Il-----lill-----I---Il----I

------------I--Ill--il---i---j-f-*%-I----Ill----I----lilli-------

-Ii--Ill--.--I--.-1--1--Ill-I.--Il--#lili----Ii.---I.I..I-lill-li

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

4~8 I

L.J
~ DATE STAMP

# of Claim/Site

155.00 Each * iii TIKAM
$ 3/0 - Total chargea--t~~54116)

3 1 1 9 1 3-Lj r-; L.J
0 = -' 1RECEIPT # --.. -71

So 3
....

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Entity Details - Secretary of State, NeviRi Co pri http://nvsos. SEntitySearch/PrintCorp.aspx?lx8nvq=NPpZeBj

op-.\ Y \0 r g*It]'
NORTHERN REAL, INC.

Business Entity Information
Status:I Active File Date: ~ 2/25/2008

Type: Domestic Corporation Entity Number:  E0133762008-2
Qualifying State: NV List of Officers Due: ~ 2/28/2018

Managed By: ~ Expiration Date:
NV Business ID: ~ NV20081286052 ~ Business License Exp:  2/28/2018

Additional Information
Central Index Key:

Registered Agent Information

3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWYName: 1 INCORP SERVICES, INC. Address 1:
STE 5005

- - C~4: ~ LAS VEGASAddress 2. ~
State: 1 NV Zip Code: 89169-6014

Phone: Fax:
Mailing Address 1: ] _- - Mamng_Addre"_fl~

Mailing City: Mailing State: NV

Mailing Zip Code: ~

Agent Type: Commercial Registered Agent - Corporation
Jurisdiction: 1 NEVADA Status: 1 Active

Financial Information
No Par Share Count: ~ 0 Capital Amount:_~_$ 1,000.00

Par Share Count: ~ 1,000,000.00 Par Share Value: $ 0.001

- j Officers Include Inactive Officers
Director - REMMER GERKEN

3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY. - SUITE ,Address 1:~_ _5008 Address 2:

City: ~ LAS VEGAS State: NV r
Zip Code: ~9-6014 ~o~nt~ ~

Status: Active Email: ' 0 .1
-I- - ---- 1

President - REMMER GERKEN

3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY. - SUITE ~Address 1: 1 Address 2: t~lf,

50OS 0

City: LAS VEGAS State: ~ NV
Zip Code: ~ 89169-Ld14 Country:

Status:  Active Email: 1

1 Secretary - REMMER GERKEN



Entity Details - Secretary of State, Negil http://nvsos.s~~fSEntitySearch/PrintCorp.aspx?lx8nvq=NPPZeB

3773 HoHA146 HUGHES PKWY. - SUITE ~
Address 1: Address 2: ;

150OS

City: ILAS VEGAS State: NV

Zip Code: w 89169-6014 Country:
1 E

Status: Active Email: i

Treasurer - REMMER GERKEN
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY. - SUITE! Address 1: 5005 ~ Address 2: ~

-1
City: ~ LAS VEGAS State: NV

Zip Code: I 89169-6014 Country:  1
Status: Active 1 Email:j.

- i Actions\Amendments

Action Type: 1 Articles of Incorporation

Document Number: 20080133534-49 # of Pages: 1

File Date: 2/25/2008 Effective Date: 1
L

Initial Stock Value: Par Value Shares: 1,000,000 Value: $ 0.001 No Par Value Shares: 0
-------------------------------------------------------------Total Authorized Capital: $ 1,000.00

Actpon- Typ-f: l In~ia~ List ~
Document Number: 1 20080212707-19 # of Pages: 1

File Date: 1 3/27/2008 Effective Date:
(No notes for this action)

Action Type: 1 Annual List

; Document Number: 20090195031-80 # of Pages: 1

File Date: 12/28/2009 Effective Date: 1
(No notes for this action)

Action Type: ~ Annual List
1 Document Number: ~ 20100178913-22 # of Pages: 1

FHe Date: ~ *23/2010 Effective Date:
(No notes for this action)

Action Type: Annual List

Document Number: ! 20110077266-62 # of Pages: 1
File Date: 1 1/31/2011 Effective Date:

1(No notes for this action)

Oi
l 

1 
d
 0
 

INN
 li

lli

Action Type:  Annual List P ~ i
Document Number: 1 20120196467-38 # of Pages: 1 1i

Fne Date: ~ 3/21/2012
(No notes for this action)

Action Type: ~ Annual List
Docume~N~mber: ~ 20130"172088-62 # of Pages: 11

File Date: ~ 3/14/2013 Effective Date: 5
(No notes for this action)



Ekitity Details - Secretary 0 f State, Nev011n http://tlvsos.emtiSOSEntitySearch/PrintCorp.aspx?lx8nvq -Ni'pZeBj

File Date: 1 1/~|~~14 EffeckIU~~)ate: 1
(No notes for this action)

Action Type: C Registered Agent Change

Document Number: 20140752062-89 # of Pages: 11

File Date: 11/6/2014 Effective Date:

(No notes for this action)

Action Type: ~ Annual List

Document Number: 20150017065-57 # of Pages: 1
File Date: ~ 1/14/2015 Effective Date: 1

(No notes for this action)

Action Type: Annual List

Document Number: 1 20150564852-78 # of Pages: 1
#- + 1 ZFile Date: 12/29/2015 Effective Date: 1

(No notes for this action)

Action Type: Annual List

Document Number:  20170001362-62 # of Pages: 1
File Date: 1/3/2017 1 Effective Date:

(No notes for this action)

ZOI 1 
R

IO
 

P
 lt: 10
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3784293
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3891357
Date of Transaction: 03/13/2017

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY

LAS VEGAS,NV 89169-0949 US

LINE -7-UNIT-i~# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI PRICE ~

~CASES: AMC376450/$20.00

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |IPOL (2)
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED |2017 11--11--1

ELL-------------TOTAL:-§26.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNTA~20.00 1POSTMARKED: 03/69/2017

-TYRi.:;CHEEK-RECEIVED: 163/10/2617

NAME:~ GERI<EN, REMMER
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY
STE 50OS
LAS VEGAS NV 89169-0949 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of' the official electronic record contained therein.



UNITED STATES 376 4 [19DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 37 9637

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

HIS IS A CHANGE OF .*DDRESS
\

TELEPHONE SUBM!§§'ON -ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME
ADDRESS
cITY .3 '7 ' /3 1 Q 0-6- /k/6 kle ~ sTATE/· t//Fittzu~p -;LSDO-1
PHONE#

SENDRECEP\TO ~SAbovsaddress 1 3 % 1 A ' 0 --/ 06

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address)'.

----i-illill---i-*----I.--I-i-----*-I---I-li#--------I

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

DATE STAMP
4:3

ES =
# of Claim/Site- C_j

LM A

Flo
155.00 Each E

$ 3/ b - Total Charge5]j~l(kidLS
 x I U < 1

-0 1 -2
3-J r = 49

63'«1 /cl j 11_f N > r.,C
RECEIPT # - DEC 1 2 2016 92 '7

3>3

t4*1

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIBn
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME&!

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:12/09/16 11:00 AM Pa e: 1 of 3

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM -AMC3764501.250Commodity: Lead File Number
Claim Name: LOST CREEK GOLD 6
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC376449

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
In R

NORTI[ERN REAL INC 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY, LAS VEGAS, NV 89169-6014 CLAIMANT
STE 50OS

County/State District

PINAL County, AZ PHOENIX DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 00105 011OE 011 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number ~

03/18/2006 403 LOCATION DATE

12/19/2006 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1413450

12/21/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3458071

02/11/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3227756

03/08/2016 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2016 3511936

07/23/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$155 3083751

04/08/2015 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2015 3269124

06/17/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $140 2014;$140 2814156

09/09/2014 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2014 3126908

02/17/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2517761

07/23/2013 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2013 2838643

02/18/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2296082

02/08/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2080431

12/16/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1840592

11/13/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1600415

01/24/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1428033

08/15/2006 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2007

08/15/2006 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2006 1334650

08/15/2006 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2006 1289675

03/08/2016 170 ADDRESS CHANGE FILED UPDATED ADDRESS

11/26/2012 488 ASSMT DOC RECEIVED 481;2012 2696553

08/19/2010 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GERKEN REMMER 2195836

10/27/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 2025405

12/19/2006 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED LEU MICII.~ 1413450

12/19/2006 411 CASE CREATED BY TRF OUT OF AMC ~141]V 'XIN3011<, 1413450

06/08/2006 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

05/26/2006 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC3764 1% :11 V b- 030 91!Z
Line Nr Remarks 30!323 31~'LE ZV 1470
0001 1.25 ACRE PARCEL SEVERED FRM AMC372104 63Al.SL311
0002 Sl/2SW1/45E1/4Swl/45W1/4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIqn
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEME!-

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:12/09/16 11:00 AM Pa e: 2 of 3

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM -AMC376637
Commodity: 1.250

Lead File Number
Claim Name: LOST CREEK GOLD 6
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC376637

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
In R

NORTHERN REAL INC 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY, LAS VEGAS, NV 89169-6014 CLAIMANT
STE 500S

County/State District

PINAL County, AZ PHOENIX DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 00105 011OE 011 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/18/2006 403 LOCATION DATE

12/29/2006 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1418204

12/21/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3458071

02/11/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3227756

03/08/2016 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2016 3511936

07/23/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$155 3083751

04/08/2015 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2015 3269124

06/17/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2814156

09/09/2014 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2014 3126908

02/17/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2517761

07/23/2013 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2013 2838643

02/18/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2296082

02/08/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2080431

12/16/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1840592

11/13/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1600415

01/24/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1428033

08/15/2006 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2007

08/15/2006 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2006 1334650

08/15/2006 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2006 1289675

03/08/2016 170 ADDRESS CHANGE FILED UPDATED ADDRESS

11/26/2012 488 ASSMT DOC RECEIVED 481;2012 2696553

08/19/2010 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GERKEN REMMER 2195836

10/27/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 2025405

12/30/2006 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED LEU MICHAEL VROZIMV 'XIN3CH r1418204

12/30/2006 411 CASE CREATED BY TRF OUT OF AMC372104; 1418204

06/08/2006 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

05/26/2006 sol ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC376637; 10 :ll V b- 330 9111
Line Nr Remarks 331320 3115 ZY WlS
0001 1.25 ACRE PARCEL SVERED FRM AMC372104 63Al.n03~1
0002 Nl/25W1/4NW1/45W1/4SW1/4, Nl/2SE1/4NW1/45W1/45W1/4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:12/09/16 11:00 AM Pa e: 3 of 3
0003 Nl/2SW1/4NE1/45W1/4SW1/4, Nl/2SE1/4NE1/4SW1/4SW1/4

V NE Z I ll V ' X i N30 :12

10:11 4 b- 330 9Ial
301330 7.1WLS ZV Wle61*125 3 U

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



. , , Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3719134
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3824209
Date of Transaction: 12/09/2016

CUSTOMER:

3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY

LAS VEGAS,NV 89169-0949 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / IMAINT1 ~11.0011 4 -n/a- 1 310.001lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 'El_IL_11_1
~~~~TOTAL:$316.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOST: 316.061POSTMARKED: IN/A
1~~~~~TYPE: CREDIT-CARD 1-RECEIVED:]112/69/26161 I

NAME: GERKEN, REMMER
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY
STE 50OS
LAS VEGAS NV 89169-0949 US

-CARDNO: 1~6566566666015 AUTHCODE:11636583-1
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

~---EXPIRES: 12/2621

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/9/2016



Northern Real , INC . ( My new company address) 3 '1404493773 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 500 S 3'14 lo31Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014
Nevada
U. S. A.

TO
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
U. S. A. February 28'h. 2016

Dear Sirs,

I send you my Notice or Intention to Hold Mining Claims
as follows in the next pages for this year 2016 and 2017.

I put in my envelope a Money Order of 20 Dollars
for my two claims in Arizona, U. S. A..

I paid my maintenance fee for my claims to your
Bureau of Land Management in Arizona via the phone
with my credit card on the 21 st of December 2015.

If something is missing, my phone number is:
+1 (202)-599-9488 and my e-mail address is:
northernreal@t-online.de.

I thank you very much for your friendly service, when I call
you on the phone! - I hope, I can visit you one time in your office
in Phoenix, Arizona! ,

··--1 r--0

I send you my best greetings from me! U-

33 :1Yours sincerely,
X. 1

.

Rl»rv»rU- -0 , '1
.-U_/lA -3

t.1 1
( Remmer Gerken, President of Northern Real, INC.)

~NTEREn
i.,r~R 10 2Oid ~~

*LUL___M



.'

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES C.U23

When Recorded Return Document to:
RTH R= . 1 BLM

Date77 C · 1 >AA-· ~

-A- '
M i J U~ Lte. bUUb Stamp co

WI Check herd thisls a,changeof address. LA

Telephone: + A - (203)·-59.53--34·RR
E-mail Address: ty,a*t_&-st-ny eaL@ 2-_0·nline. ele

a,nel QOA *
1(We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s).listed below for the calendar year 20AG„ansLI (We) have filed or will
Idea Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claimis) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
7 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

or. Ctee 02/AS/ao.40.A;46 4
1 1-ast(Ireck , 0 2/4 5/60,40 -4246 4 44

*
>

[2  . , 0

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Form: MCF110
* 1 N © Li .«. o * 3~ E en tio'n -La \4(Lol H £,1, n~CloAAYRE~ pagelof2Revised July 2014

)4 J w a G -+ ecof d e E Last 3 ed-* c,. k he
 t,Ecs



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2 1

Crs-

BLM
Date I.0 1
Stamp CO '1

1.State of Arizona, County of P i N A L C Lacatio. c~ E ht (LOG¥ns)
2.1 (Name) N ORTHERN RGAL,INC.
3. Reside at (Address) 3 7 4 k

.-

city LAS VEGAS countyCLARK stateNV Zip'2.69 being duly sworn, depose and
say t~-amacitizenofthe United StateCrnore than eighteen years of age, that all of the Mcia Set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of fali,e, fittitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledy*, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

I. ,

5. Dated:QR~204signature: P . L C

No. of Claims: A x $1 . *D
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office check No: Al- rD ·- Init
-.blm.gov/az Receipt No.:66-7 3 93*

For BLM Use Only

X A 3 agn a
Don.es\Ac 1-,l~,Le<A S ta.£2601:/49nd,<Ca
22566£**el ~3 11(creo *46(O1n

teaji tl e*<ok ,« Lat Vessas , N fiv 40(a , 110 So Ao

Form: MCF110P.te u al en, 2 o F No, th *,~ Ree~L , iNc . Revised July 2014
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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SilverFIume
NEVADA'S BUSINESS PORTAL

NORTHERN REAL, INC.
Business Entity information

Status: Active File Date: 02/25/2008

Type: Domestic Corporation Entity Number: E0133762008-2

Qualifying State: NV List of Officers Due: 02/28/2017

Managed By: Expiration Date:

Foreign Name: On Admin Hold: No

NV Business ID: NV20081286052 Business License Exp: 02/28/2017

Additional Information

Central Index Key

Registered Agent Information 'l'% 960
Name: INCORP SERVICES, INC. Address 1: 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY STE 500S

 C#»r,~PV
Address 2: City: LAS VEGAS

U.4.*iNSState: NV Zip Code: 89169-6014

Phone: Fax:

Mailing Address 1: Mailing Address 2:

Mailing City: Mailing State: NV

Mailing Zip Code:

Agent Type: Commercial Registered Agent - Corporation

Jurisdiction: NEVADA Status: Active

View all business entities under this registered agent ()

Financial Information

No Par Share Count: 0 Capital Amount: $ 1,000.00

Par Share Count: 1,000,000.00 Par Share Value: $.001

Officers Include Inactive Officers

Director- REMMER GERKEN

Address 1: 2360 CORPORATE CIRCLE - SUITE 400 Address 2:

City: HENDERSON State: NV

Zip Code: 89074-7739 Country:

Status: Active Email:

President - REMMER GERKEN

Address 1: 2360 CORPORATE CIRCLE - SUITE 400 Address 2:

City: HENDERSON State: NV

Zip Code: 89074-7739 Country:

Status: Active Email:

Secretary - REMMER GERKEN

Address 1: 2360 CORPORATE CIRCLE - SUITE 400 Address 2:

City: HENDERSON State: NV

Zip Code: 89074-7739 Country:

Status: Active Email:

Treasurer - REMMER GERKEN

Arlrirsne„ 1· 9160 rn=PnnaT= r,Ari F . qI,ITE= ann A//nice 9·



Status: Active Email:
,

Actions\Amendments

t, Click here to view 11 actions\amendments associated with this company 0

Disclaimer ()

C~*U

r·'

CD

1.7-

·1
1
CO

-0
L'J



Receipt C683 Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3458071
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3557758
Date of Transaction: 12/21/2015

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC 1
2360 CORPORATE CIR
STE 400
LAS VEGAS,NV 89074-7707 US Cl

CO '

DESCRIPTION REMARKS - ITOTALI~UNIT -
PRICE [

INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |IMAINT I1~ 11 - 11/a - 1 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12017/2
CASES: AMC376450/$310.00 -2,-ULU

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will ap ear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land M mt CO".

-TYPE: CREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED: 12/21/2013-1
NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC

2360 CORPORATE CIR
STE 400
LAS VEGAS NV 89074-7707 US

-CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7015-AUTHEODE: 761214
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 12/29/2015



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

F THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMIS~ON - ACCURACY OF THE B~OW INFORMATION.IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME 45 r - Ii , ,«614 __0~~0 ·

-1 ,

ADDRESS , -5 7 ' 0 1 r . 6 - 6 : r. 5-1-2-- 00
CITY 2 < STATE /1/ ZiP O 0/
PHONE # 10 ,R - 7

I-

SEND RECEIPT TO [3 Above address
J 1-~-i _

r Z.Other (Include Name and Mailing Address): · c,- .

2.4

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
*16 37 0 0
Flo 23 , . S :-

DATE STAMP/7
..71 # of Claim/Site

--

= 4-11
155.00 Each - f.2- :-D

C 9 -n$ 3 / /_ -' Total Charged=ff/(-IALS) -'
1 h..) ·1:n
-  - { -7

RECEIPT # . 5
L.J

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED

ff- o) 1~ 1-,-1 »r U-<~3 1 1 .3 J



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3511936
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3613382
Date of Transaction: 03/09/2016

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY

LAS VEGAS,NV 89169-0949 US

LINE -7-UNIT~-# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII HTOTAL11 PRICE 11 1
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1=-11-In1-I--1% MININGCLAIMMONEYRECEIVED IPOL-2 11 - n/a - 20.00
CASES: AMC376450/$20.00 U-- 1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOUNT: 126.66 POSTMARKED: 02/29/2016

1----TYPE: ICHECE--~1--RECEIVED: 03/68/20-16

NAME: FISCHER, GABRIELE E
3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY
STE 50OS
LAS VEGAS NV 89169-0949 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



' Order Detail Page 1 of 1

Order Detail
Close 1

Transaction ID3613382 Receive Date03/09/2016
Order TypeA Receipt ID3511936

Order StatusP Reference Transaction
Order Date03/09/2016 Last Updated By6858

Login ID6858 Last Update Useralgoldbe
Loginalgoldbe Last Update Date3/9/16 8:50

Customer ID Addressl 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY
First Name Address2STE 50OS

Middle Initial CityLAS VEGAS StateNV Zip -
Last Name CountryUS
CompanyNORTHERN REAL INC Phone702.472.8566

Assignor ID
First Name

Middle Initial
Last Name
Company

AR flag Historical Order Number

Order Items

ITranI XferOI OrderID Lo in OI-Date nitPrice Total illNumbe BillLine H CostCtr Rc tOr WBS Commo,
1 611750 361338 al oldbe03/09/2016C 1.0 0.00 0.00 LLAZ931000 LLAZ931000 LOCA

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_ro?login_id[l]=5957&keydata[l] 3/9/2016
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UNITED STATES 376449
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 376637
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

F~| THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMIS ON - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME r /15i/ Re< Ino.
ADDRESS ' / 'F· c~72 , ~ U
CITY · STATE /1/~ Ap Y 0
PHONE # 40 R - H-- 1 1 - A

SEND RECEIPT TO [J Above address
~ Other Onclude Name and Mailing Addressy.

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAMEC 37 0 0
116 6

DATE STAMP ru
-U 22

L.n61 #of Claim/Site c r-7 3 >r-,- 1
CD r-,-1155.00 Each ro _-3 r-rl

:n 0
-

$ ~ /(«) Total Chargeci-~YGMNALS) .'-- . 1--1 <-: In, r-T-101 Y·J » J- '.L~ 1».

003 - 0r-1 -T)

1
RECEIPT # ~ 2 5

1.j

L 1by:-__ R 11+~- L

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED

94 6 «6-775- 57



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3458071
Phone: 602-417-9200

V

Transaction #: 3557758
Date of Transaction: 12/21/2015

CUSTOMER:

ELELLELLELLNORTHERN REAL INC
2360 CORPORATE CIR

LAS VEGAS,NV 89074-7707 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII ITOTALI11 PRICE 11
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / lIMAINT I1 1.00 1lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1~2017/2 i~~~~~~~ 310.00~

L--1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will a ear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1-AMOUNT:11316.00---------11POSTMARKED:IIN/A--1
-TYPE:ICREDIT-CARD-------11-RECEIVED:1112/21/26151
NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC

2360 CORPORATE CIR
STE 400
LAS VEGAS NV 89074-7707 US

1---CARDNO: 13~5666666607015~-AUTHEODE:117612-141
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

-EXPIES: 12/2016--

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 12/29/2015



376949
379637

Northern Real, INC.
2360 Corporate Circle, Suite 400
Henderson, NV 89074-7739
U. S. A.

TO
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004 - 4427
U. S. A. March 27 th, 2015

Dear Sirs,

I send you my Notice of Intention to Hold Mining Claims
as follows in the next pages for this year 2015 and 2016.

/7
I put in my envelope a Money Order of 20 US Dollars r-

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

ZO15 APR -8 
A

Lf
for my two claims in Arizona. A

I paid my maintenance fee for my claims on the
12 th of February 2015.

p
r
-
-
-
 
\'-

7

I thank you very much for your friendly service, when I call W 75you on the phone! - I hope, I can visit you one time in
your office in Phoenix, Arizona, U. S. A.!

I send you my best greetings from mel

Yours sincerely,

j 6 t'»vynt-, A 47 /2,7-1

(Remmer Gerken, President of Northern Real, INC.)

P 5. h y G -4*.£ es. 'Nnott\ner-ntcoL(2 E-unL,-ne JQ
Hy OAuy,e-Nc .dw +4 101 69% 5432 1.U.9.A.~

+ 4% 44 2 8 23'04 (6-/0-1 .rrite.. /1 )

1 it
i r



,

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to:

3.-i' . BLM
-

Date-60 4 , I L . , I TE 400
, , ,- -735 stampCLM A Z _ .:.2 OFFICE.- . f,4,

'6 84- 1-1-5.,A ?015 APR -8 A -)34
0 Check here if this is a change of address.7 n n c~ 4 <4 q , 00Telephone: t.
E-mail Address:,id:tliten,-ee.Lek-c,-ni nie.Ae=

e. t' O/ '.16- 44:
1.(We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed_belout_for the calendar year 20/1 5, and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
~ Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine NUMBER DATA (If available)CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
No.

Lost Creek 0 c/4 - /.10 6 46 A.4s . 4, 1 >0
Lc.t Cte*L , orit fj/AC- U /1 46 11 _,1

r '.. 9 r : 4 4. 9/
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
Form: MCF110

1- 7 Revised July 2014~~~CE, ce Ot J-nte·nt , 0 - n t- cj l-1 0 L A 14 j Mi ·n~C L ©u. ·*n 9 ~ Page l of 2
qttegbil'&-redic Cl-UnI~t-ri:_1¥1~Z-Ir/-(s/:10-44 ,(50{~ i



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp Rf-Or, VEU

ELM Al . T OFFT;

1015 APR -8 A 134

4 1
1. State of Arizona, County of 1 L Loc<11-L , 0 11 e c. le·I-yn·6)
2.1 Name ' E

--

3. Reside at (Address) -'r-- . -I 4 1
City HEN DERiON countyCLARK state N V zip being duly sworn, depose and
say thaM am a citizen of the United Stateg:more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated:'3~29~.10«(gignature: ' ' 6 .ec.l i
\PAC.

No. of Claims: x $10= 0
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No:665- 770 4740 9'~(-/
www. blm.gov/az Receipt No.: 3 3 09/k,y

For BLM Use Only

k >4 3 arn d

i,C Nnet,LiC 11-AL tel 5 tates c¥ A ynet Lca
.*2566te.te.4 ~3-ncoff>ctatiovilresestetta L.n Lag Vese-s,Nev(keld,U.5 A,
1/I ,
i UC¥n/¥rucf -4, 1SF, 01&-, p-rtszcke=t Of Ne,-t\~er.n Re«L,INC..

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



opi

Ruccipt~ Page 101' 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

- PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3227756
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3321703
Date of Transaction: 02/12/2015

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
2360 CORPORATE CIRELEELLELLEL]LAS VEGAS,NV 89074-7707 US

1 DESCRIPTION 11 REMARKS 11 IrrOTALI

II NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / IMAINT 111 1 'b.00 ||AIMING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112015/2 4 -Wa- |1 3 10.001

TOTAL: F-3316.6iil

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will a ear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land M mt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED:1=--1
TYPE: CREDIT CARD F~~RECEiVED:1162/12/2015-1

NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC
2360 CORPORATE CIR
STE 400
LAS VEGAS NV 89074-7707 US

E---CARDNO:11EEEE~EEE84671~-AUTHCODE: 1680329---1
NAME ON REMMERGERKENCARD:
-EjERRES:109/2017

E--SIGNATURE:1

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and m r representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

EE i V 8- HdV SIOZ

301330 3 1_ V W -liJ
UJ/~•--ij-~(1|http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/12/2015



4. -

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance F-

|~ THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS l~'r f'/4<Ey i, .» 63*7 // / e-7 ,
TrLEPHONE SUBivil~>'IN *CURACY OFTHE BELOWINFIRMATIONISTHE RESPONSIBIUTY OFTHECLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME _- j·Iri-fwKL1-<11_ 1 j- , ,0-.
ADDRESS -_«-60-frt/~6'Ktedl_ 24 4#6
c'TY 40 )# 2*d /) STATE __. ~DZ~Pi/-F75]~ -
PHONE-# _  ---_. f651 <'702 1, 0-2 7.-f/--/,1

SEND RECEIM TO [3 Above address

El Other Onclude Name and Moing Address)'.

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME*63, -1-1(*58
*, 31 9737

DATE STAMP r.-1
GP

# 0, Claim/Stre m A Aw
IZA-

%(0 m
155.00 Each 

3 -im- Cnn

$ 8/0 Total Charged*f>knAL4) MP -1<
2 > 00
O

RECEIPT #_3451~~77510 1 z

A E 
FFICE> 3

111-lili 11
, 1,1, I

3 013 3 dij t.v W-1@
L..A._*v_,d



Receipt Page 1 oil

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

I«ANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Pl 101{NIX. AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3269124
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3364772
Date of Transaction: 04/08/2015

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
2360 CORPORATE ClR

LAS VEGAS,NV 89074-7707 US

1.INE -7UNIT--1~
# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSH 11-rOTALI~ PRICE ~

]Y/1ZfftNIf.ItiStti ~GIN fij.'«Att/
 INOI 2015/111 - n/a - 11 20.001 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED Un-1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT: 126]60I~OSTMARKEDIIFFER--1

-TYPE.:IGIEEK-RECEiVED: 04/6ii/2015
Qi-IEEKNO: 16558764746----

NAME: GERKEN, REMMER
2360 CORPORATE CIR
STE 400
LAS VEGAS NV 89074-7707 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
oftlie official electronic record contained therein.

priTE CMErl
/f3

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 4/8/2015



Stanford just made tuition free for families earning less than $125,000 per year Page 16 of 101

bttp://www.msn.com/en-us/mUllk~/careersandeducation/stanford-just-n@IL[tuition-free-for-... 4/2/2015
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4fne 376999
UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 376637
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

-n51,HIS iS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS 6«4« 66 /9 //77 » i
TELEPHONE SUBMISSION-ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION /S THERESPONS/BILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER ~

NAME Vir '#1_ Ff j R«-
JADDRESS S(00 Or OYal-* C.i · Ste. ##6 A- u 51\4

CITY ~ STATE /1/0 zIp of« 6),7. R*'rn I
PHONE #

SEND RECEIPT TO E] Above address

Other (Include Name and Mailing Address),'

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
30 1

DATE STAMP -:'r---.'

ZE ZA -«5< CD# of Claim/Site rn A A po

155.00 Each -. pm
$ d// Total Charged~-744*4miLs) 

-4.f

- E > oor-i

A '3 ' 7 rn nr-1 0 -7

RECEIPT # '' 6/16/1 / /3 *7 -- (Il

FFICE32 -

..... FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



=pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIqfl
.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEZ
MINING CLAIMS

(MASS) Serial Register Page
RunDate/Time:02/12/15 11:04 AM Pa e: 1 of 2

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC376450
Commodity: 20.660

Lead File Number
Claim Name: LOST CREEK GOLD 6
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC376449

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

NORTHERN REAL INC 2360 CORPORATE CIR SUITE 40 HENDERSON, NV 89074-7707 CLAIMANT

County/State District
PINAL County, AZ PHOENIX DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 00105 011OE 011 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/18/2006 403 LOCATION DATE

12/19/2006 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1413450

07/23/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$155 3083751

06/17/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2814156

09/09/2014 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2014 3126908

02/17/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2517761

07/23/2013 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2013 2838643

02/18/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2296082

02/08/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2080431

12/16/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1840592

11/13/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1600415

01/24/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1428033

08/15/2006 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2007

08/15/2006 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2006 1334650

08/15/2006 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2006 1289675

11/26/2012 488 ASSMT DOC RECEIVED 481;2012 2696553

08/19/2010 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GERKEN REMMER 2195836

10/27/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 2025405

12/19/2006 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED LEU MICHAEL 1413450

12/19/2006 411 CASE CREATED BY TRF OUT OF AMC372104 1413450

06/08/2006 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

65/26/2006 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC376449;

Line Nr Remarks

0001 1.25 ACRE PARCEL SEVERED FRM AMC372104
0002 Sl /2 SWl /4SE1 /4 Swl /4 SWl /4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



%EPARTMENT OF THE INTERICIR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEZ

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:02/12/15 11:04 AM Pa e: 2 of 2

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC376637
Commodity: 5.000

Lead File Number
Claim Name: LOST CREEK GOLD #6
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC376637

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

NORTHERN REAL INC 2360 CORPORATE CIR SUITE 40 HENDERSON, NV 89074-7707 CLAIMANT

County/State District
PINAL County, AZ PHOENIX DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 001OS 011OE 011 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/18/2006 403 LOCATION DATE

12/29/2006 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1418204

07/23/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$155 3083751

06/17/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2814156

09/09/2014 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2014 3126908

02/17/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2517761

07/23/2013 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2013 2838643

02/18/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2296082

02/08/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2080431

12/16/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1840592

11/13/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1600415

01/24/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1428033

08/15/2006 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2007

08/15/2006 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2006 1334650

08/15/2006 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2006 1289675

11/26/2012 488 ASSMT DOC RECEIVED 481;2012 2696553

08/19/2010 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GERKEN REMMER 2195836

10/27/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 2025405

12/30/2006 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED LEU MICHAEL 1418204

12/30/2006 411 CASE CREATED BY TRF OUT OF AMC372104; 1418204

06/08/2006 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

05/26/2006 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC376637;

Line Nr Remarks

0001 1.25 ACRE PARCEL SVERED FRM AMC372104
0002 Nl/2SWI/4NW1/4SW1/4SW1/4, Nl/2581/4NW1/4SW1/45W1/4
0003 Nl/2SW1/4NE1/4 SWl /45W1/4, Nl/2 SEl/4NE1 /45W1/4SW1 /4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



. Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3227756
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3321703
Date of Transaction: 02/12/2015

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
2360 CORPORATE CIR

LAS VEGAS,NV 89074-7707 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI
Il PRICE 11 1

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTn NO. ONLY / |IMAINT1 1 Ill.0011 Il |~_ -n/~_~ 310.00~

|CASES: AMC376450/$310.00
liMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12015/2

-TOTAL:-§316.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will ap ear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1--AMOUNT:1316.00 1POSTMARKED:~N/A
-TYPE: CREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED: 02/12/2615

NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC
2360 CORPORATE CIR
STE 400
LAS VEGAS NV 89074-7707 US

1---CARD-NO]11*XXXXXXXXXXX4671AUTHEODE]11@BF-1
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

-SIGNATURE:1-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
o f the official electronic record contained therein. 1

~ FEB 7 r .,rf.j

BY:-1-»'61__t ,

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/12/2015



376637 ~
Northern Real, INC.
3227 Meade Avenue, Suite 2 B
Las Vegas, NV 89102
U. S. A.

TO
United States Department of the interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004 - 4427
U. S. A. August 26 th, 2014

Dear Sirs,

I send you my Notice of Intention to Hold Mining Claims
as follows in the next pages for this year 2014 and 2015.

I put in my envelope a Money Order of 20 US Dollars
for my two claims in Arizona.

I paid my maintenance fee for my claims to your
Bureau of Land Management in Arizona via phone 1 .--' 721= 2 r
with my credit card. r == ·-~

1 61 -
1-3 1 m,-rlMy phone number of Northern Real, INC. is: 2< 1 '6

Office: (702) 252-0094 and my 24-hors-service is: m -0 ) 61
(702) 415-0905 in the Sate of Nevada. N >

My E-Mail is: northernreal@t-online.de - . m42 265 6~0
32. tx, SE

00 '71I thank you very much for your friendly service, when I call
you on the phone! - I hope, I can visit you one time in
your office in Phoenix, Arizona, U. S. A.!

I send you my best greetings from me!

Yours sincerely,

/'2n.ts 4/4 16
(Remmer Gerken, President of Northern Real, INC.) N , zz in d. 1

SEP 1 2 2014 6~



.

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to: r r0Tl - R 2 1 0 7BLM- - - UBTFOS Date Z-

ZO 4 SEP -9

...

I ./ - r...I ./ Stamp >< C./).C -

1 4

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

-:-U
 O

cf0
Telephone: - 1Z

E-mail Address nottheryrteuL@1-0-n L; ne.ele com 1
B·n el 2 04 6

11We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 2014, and I (We) have filed or will {
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located. - 1
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
N) Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for j

deferment including date petition was filed.) 1

1AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC 1NUMBER DATA (If available)No.
Lost C fee\< 02/ 9/'aG.40 .46 .. .Al * 1

2 376637 Y E»t Creek 49/Q040 4346 · = 1 4 4 *
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Form: MCF110~ ~ Notlce ck J-n ten Lic=n le 14(Lel Minly~5Clcr,ms/ Pagelof2
Revised Jan.2006

S: 2 es»was tecc:Jet Lost yetrr c.n the 01/lj /20-13 433%;Fee N urn ber: '7043 -060071



f

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date 0
Stamp F77 0 >E

1
50 -1

~.,3 ]
Z -n
3> W fs

1. State of Arizona, County of A_L_(- -L - g c 1- a L rn s )
2.1 Name T 4- - C

I -' 1 TE -3. Reside at (Address) : . -

City L/43 V 1= b Ab county ClARK state N V zip 891 0 1 being duly sworn, depose and
say thaM am a citizen of the United States,Ymore than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

]4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

-1 1,\NC. 15. Dated:0~D)~)04 4Signature: ' r n

1-A€DNo. of Claims: X $1 /770./ I -1-
Bureau of Land Management j

Check No: | 1 |(0), Init.Arizona State Office
- Receipt No.: 1/nat

For BLM Use Only

* * 3 arn a

Dornes k i c
Uni kel Stakes 4- A-rne+LeareELs\-ete<A 3-n c offcfek'Lon,f e SL st.efeel Ln L a s V £3 A s , N e v G d ct ,

~ILY 01' 1 U c So A ©
Ef ¥ v"b' I ~tes z eke 71 t 0'~ Form: MCF110Nod:ke,·n Reel,INC- Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Page 1 of 1

-r-. T- 7,-1~3 N I ux w ,.~- 1
United States Department of the Interidr

Bureau of Land Management ~ SEP 1 2 2014 ~ ~ Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING Il - /) #... ~BY:---Izflrz-ONE N CENTRAL AVE ,

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3126908
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3218850
Date of Transaction: 09/10/2014

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS,NV 89102-7810 US

1 # ~IQTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

1 1 111.0011'INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / I~2)1 EP~~

|CASES: AMC376450/$20.00 |1 1
liMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1~2014

E----------------------TOTALI~[--320.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 26.601POSTMARKED: IN/A

-TYPE:ICHECKRECERED:169/09/2614
-CHEEK-NO: 6569403729

NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89102-7810 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

9/10/14
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UNITED STATES
, DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

~ THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION * ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION I THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME ENIM6 . I

E 1-C
ADDRESS NoRT ERA SAL 121 EA AV 5 2 28
CITY STATE ZIP _ 59/0 2_
PHONE # 702 - _-2-52*_5_009

SEND RECEIPT TO ~ Above address

El Other (include Name and Mailing Address)',

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME-3 76 LAD / vpE

~ DATE STAMP
03

# of Claim/Site r-
C=} -7

155.00 Each Iii C-
Cz i\!

$ 3/0 Total Charged (INITIALS)
r-
r© --
LU

RECE,v

RECEIPT # 30&315 ) 30 ..„-,.
0 ELY

0 .1
-71

3> Lu 23
L) r.1

**.** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Receipt Page 1 of 1

4'

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3083751
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3175053
Date of Transaction: 07/23/2014

CUSTOMER:
REMMER GERKEN
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS,NV 89102-7810 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI~~ PRICE ~~

1 111.00 ~INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |~MAINT (2) ~1 - n/a - ~ 310.00
|MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1---~AMOUNT: 316.00-IPOSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE:[CREDIT-EARDRECERED:167/23/2614

NAME: GERKEN, REMMER
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89102-7810 US

1---CARDNO:W0031n0f300C5019El[-AUTHEODE:11624543--1 1
NAME ON ~REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/23/2014



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR itts postl-

 PENALTY FOR
US  OFFICIAL MAIL

Bureau of Land Management ~ ~;~ ~~ Virwl*s WR <-P ¥ PRIVATE USE $400

Arizona State Office An Equal Opportunity Employer
1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800 10*EP*x/thf,/trr

UNAA; 02 1M $ 00.900Phoenix, Arizona 85004
E*&41%#J£* 0004208279 AUG 0 4 2014

-'S~ MAILED FROM ZIPCODE 85004
Official Business -0 = 19Penalty for Private Use, 5300 HOENIX. ARIZON

1 
AUG 

I 
P

I:
ZIA~ECEIYE1 001 -n

4 + A + C 0 3.1. ~L= fi~y 3/ 00,4 4)2. 1
RETURN TO SENvER

OT DEL IVERABLE AS ADDR u
UNABLE TO CORWARD

i l
*4-c W J/'U/-Yli U // UU-7-#UJ. -U.-

Eagi# 61@f**415'
 ii11i!I11iI11f11I1,1ji1J1111i1i]11iE]1[ti11ii{11t1jfii1f,,;{f,t11 i jI lilli iii 1 1 , i. :i ii iii 1 1



_._-_---UNITED-STATES ----- 4-637-6637--DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 42&&*Ailib

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 576949
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

F~ 1 HIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUB ISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION I THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME EMMe 5 E
ADDRESS NoRT ERA SAL 227 EA 44 SEaS
CITY STATE zIp 5/7/0 2_
PHONE # EDZ - __-Zz52_*-009

SEND RECEIPT TO ~ Above address
~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address)',

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
3 -7& Ll-<D i.v 17(2

-

DATE STAMP
r..)# of Claim/Site -, .....

CI.

155.00 Each 
C._
C-

$ ~j<D Total Charged -(INITIALS) . cr-
: r.0

+cip~ # 302 75/ _ ~ N TE FE Erl . LJ

- ·· IJUL 2 8 2014 : 1 C: -. &
1-3, L, CBY:--LI "=~-EM~ Le r - 3 1

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ..*..

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Kecelpt Page 1 of 1
NTE En

United States Department of the Interior ~ JUL 28 2014 1 1
Bureau of Land Management ----,~~03-dieceipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING BY-
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3083751
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3175053
Date of Transaction: 07/23/2014

CUSTOMER:
REMMER GERKEN
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS,NV 89102-7810 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI
r----7-UNIT~1

- _~ PRICE il

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~~MAINT (2) ~1 - rda - 1 310.001 11.00 IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
|CASES: AMC376450/$310.00

~TOTAL:~$31~.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

IAMOUNT:310.06-IPOSTMA~ED:INT-----
--TYPE:[CREDIT-CARDRECEIVED:1~07/23/2614

NAME: GERKEN, REMMER
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89102-7810 US ~

r--CARDNO: IE~1550CXX1056Tr---1[-AUTHEODE:116245431
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS ~

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion Iof the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/23/2014



r ,

rAY¥ic 3 -76 9 49 /
A-4,0 37* 6 37

Northern Real, INC.
3227 Meade Avenue, Suite 2 B
Las Vegas, NV 89102
U. S. A.

TO
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004 - 4427
U. S. A. JulylOth, 2013

Dear Sirs,

I send you my Notice of Intention to Hold Mining Claims -3

r '

as follows in the next pages for this year 2013 and 2014.
I73

1

I put in my envelope a Money Order of 20 US Dollars
for my two claims in Arizona.

~
ri:'-n

I paid my maintenance fee for my claims on the 1
17 th of June 2013. 1

I thank you very much for your friendly service, when I call
you on the phone! - I hope, I can visit you one time in
your office in Phoenix, Arizona, U. S. A.!

I send you my best greetings from me!

Yours sincerely,

0 /) j
~ l-C1,-e~rru'47

(Remmer Gerken, President ~f/~Northern Real, INC.)

~ A U~ 32013 ~|
iMMit--*-Izzl



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to:

BLM
a»3_E4_E* DE AV N_ttE~SLLLIE Q B Date

Stamp

A

0 Check here if this is a change of address.
Telephone:
E-mail Addresste·'rn,rn G> f. - - 1 ..r„,4.- c -o,AL, Me . Ak

ay,c4 12044
1(We) intend to hold the, claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20jl'3, and I (We) have filed or will

~ file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim 8) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
29 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0. Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NUMBER DATA (If available)No.

Lost Creek 02./A %/20-10 -tn 46 AA A 4 *
i I. , , 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
Form: MCF110

*~ Nobc€. o f-1".-,t<.·r~lion JE.o 14olol),L,¥,:-4(LLed"ms&,ds Revised Jan.2006
Page 1 of 2* 3 wafs tecorcleel Last.ye,>r c-n U,e AA /06/0042 4340;

Fee. 1VA,nb-u , 2 0-42-40.1,{77



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

1. State of Arizona, County of _El_N-ALf-L,Li--4_2  e.C Led·yns)
2.-£(Name) Al A n-T- lA C n AC O E A I I A f r

3. Reside at (Address) 3 - E 1 3 5 ITED (3
City LAS_YE--6-AS__CountyC~ARK State N V zip 8 5 4 0 3, being duly sworn, depose and
say thaf'l am a citizen of the United Stateg, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

j 4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

r ·L,INC5. Dated:~{_0/JO,/11 signature:

6No. of Claims: 8- x $10 = 00
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: /1/1 ·E) . Init. j- L j. -ri. __-
-.az.blm.ggy Receipt No.: -28&9 3

For BLM Use Only

* X 3 47n CA

r L,O '~N, C %£ *C 11-n & ic el 9, tel £ C, 0 F A 'rn erl Ce<1 £32%-luee< 3·ne--u:-fer e -li orn ire<% ist ur 1 , p Les Ve<sas i Neval« c U . 5 A.R= St Di ' -re,LcA e «t cY N o f -16 efy, Re <:L, INC.,
Form: MCF110

Revised Jan. 2006
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

1
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. Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2838643
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2924194
Date of Transaction: 07/24/2013

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS,NV 89102-7810 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALIj ~ PRICE ~ ~
~F-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

| NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 111.00111 1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~2013 11 1 1CASES: AMC376450/$20.00

TOTAL:t20.001

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT: 120.661POSTMARKED-:07/22/2013

-TYPE:ICHEEKRECEIVED:167/23/2613
CHEEK-*1*ji7632754

NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89102-7810 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/egibin/cbsp/zorder 7/24/13



4 -

A nic -876637

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
CJ

Claimant Name: M,&%&*JA,fLIPS: 
-0 ~ r---

0
Address: 322 7 MEAO Auf S or·) 2-11 C_ - "

BLMCity: ...~1€*j__State:,L'1/ zip. _2-11_02- Date 1< - C r, A

Telephone: 702 252-0094 Stamp r-rl i ,-;E-mail address : REVMEL.6€gre 27-0*CLe. Ot C 7-3

Signature: .-.
3 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME T\NP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 17 645-0

tf
3

4

5

6

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114 . No. ofClaims : 2- x $ 140 = 2 .0
C'heck No: C/(664+ CO{ Init. f36,t~

3ureau of Land Management Receipt No.: -ay'L
Arizona State Office iFor HI.M Use Only,vww olin.qov/az/

Form: IN Fill
Revised July 2009

1-his form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

, dz AITC) (&(11*~EU i Efi
113~11 *---r

a ,



Receipt Page 1 of l
2 -1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2814156
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2899305
Date of Transaction: 06/17/2013

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS,NV 89102-7810 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKS 11 lITOTALIj _~1 PRICE 11 1
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / lIMAINT

1 1.00 1 1
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1|2014/2 |~ - n/a - ~~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1---AMO~F11280.66 IPOSTMARK~LIIN/A--1
-TYPE:C~-DIT-CARDRECERED:1166/17/2613-1
NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC

3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89102-7810 US

1--CARDNO: 13~ja~~E*11-AUTHEODEllfiaE--1
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 6/17/2013



1 ,-- 11AN- i '31 ~44 9

3 1 6 037

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES ~
When Recorded Return Document to: CD 4

BLM
1-,1 27·

ZOIZ NOVT -
12A1_M-EaSlE_&1-12-IbLLLE., SU *T E- AB Date c-L Stamp

EVA .1 A-U 5. 4 -17
13

0 Check here if this is a change of address. ./ '7
Telephone: -3 1
E-mail Address * 2 rn rn Zt, f.3~ dl- k 2~n @

11 - 0 -y· L '·,n e. z:Le ~-430.4-1, ~1(We) intend to hold the claims(S) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20461, and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim-(§1 is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
* Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year. j
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.) 1

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

r,Le-»IC,re el- 3/Act/7 0.* d W. 46 M *, 4-41 37(i '566.L *e CLal F ,.A . ,_ci Fl~-~Ag As -h t 4 AA ~
11

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Form: MCF110

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER Page 1 of 2
Revised Jan.2006

DEC 20 2012 <8



, NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HO~„INING CLAIMS/SITES ~ •
page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

AS0

1\) 'ICD
C- 'F7 i

- D CJ
7

1. State of Arizona, County of_El_ALA L CLec&1·,d.n-_aR*he <1.Lefvn j~) i
-J nn

2 1 (Name) rt r\ 1~l.T- 1-1 L ED At R 15 Al INC.
3. Reside at (Address~ 3-2-23_*UL_._--AnE Ak,-Allit- .64/,iTt- O R

city LAS VEGA S_countyCLARK stateNV zip 3340 0 being duly sworn, depose and 4
say thaM am a citizen of the United Statest'more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

5. Dated:/IA~«1~20.4.lsignature: 247 , ex. e L N c,

cs>No. of Claims: X $10 - iBureau of Land Management 1
Check No: ryl 'U, Init. ,Arizona State Office

www.az.blm.gov Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

d e~ ¥n G

)3 0 ·rnec. 1,; c. 'lls,v*.A «cA <bi,Jk-, 0-~ /1.•n-ja-<1/7-4% rt.c~,va.~cA ~%~vc-Td,-6-Lu.- j
,-CA?, 7.1*u.~oc u. L a<» v €.ys , Ndu-c.c,1~ 0 (A ,S A
12Lv-»ni &6-6-„Ptv~..4-4 -f AC fll:·.., De,L, ikr-

Form: MCF110
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Northern Real, INC.
3227 Meade Avenue Suite 2 B
Las Vegas, NV 89102
U. S. A.

To ~
Bureau of Land Management 1
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
U. S. A. November 130 2012

Dear Sirs,

I send you my Notice of Intention to Hold Mining Claims "-,3

as follows in the next pages for this year 2012 and for 2013. -3 .

?al? 110v !.-·11
-- 77I put in my envelope a Money Order of 20 US Dollars A) -, 0

for my two claims in Arizona. «>
i r·i

-) 0
I paid my maintenance fee for my claims on the 99 1
17 February 2012.

9 -1

I thank you very much for your friendly service, when I call ~
you on the phone! - I hope, I can visit you one time in your office
in Phoenix, Arizona, U. S. A.!

I send you my best greetings from me!

Yours sincerely,

(Remmer Gerken, President of Northern Real, INC.)



i

1
United States Department of the Interior 1

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2517761

Phone: 602-417-9200 ;
Transaction:#:2595315 . - en
Date of Transaction: 02/17/2012 -

CUSTOMER:

3227 MEAD AVE SUITE 2B
LAS VEGAS,NV 89120 US

1
d

~ 1 ~11001~NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING 2013 MAINF~~la-~~0.00~ ,
1 11CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11(2)

TOTAL: $280.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Itemswill appear on· credit. card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

ET----TYPE: CREDITC~~r-RECEIVED:O&/17/2012
NAME: NORTHERN'REAL INC

3227 MEAD AVE SUITE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89120 US

CARD NO: [*1<3<XJO<3(1<1C10C4030~AUTH-CODE:IBE6979
13==CARD:'IREMMERGERKEN~

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a ~rtiorwg the 2
official electronic record contained there iii. .7. ....-- .

CI3

4 N ..

9 ZZ
.J

i\)
U

RECEIVED-0

-

00 ·-,1



5Ff;1+* Deutsche Post 9' 14.11.12
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li96*6~ FILIALE FlollBFBOCNE* Recommande i .,5 u ·;19-I·,a'up~*ERECEIVED 
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r
0
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Recehit Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2696553
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2778356
Date of Transaction: 11/27/2012

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3227 MEAD AVE SUITE 2B
LAS VEGAS,NV 89120 US

1 # rl DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII HTOTALIH PRICE H I
1-IF--1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- ,tr/*
1 1 111,()() ~UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM 911-06 2 9 - n/a- 1 20.00111 1 MONEY RECEIVED

| CASES: AMC376450/$20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
IAMOUNT:20.061POSTMARKED:[11/14/2012

1------TYPE: IEHEEK-RECERED:-11/27/2612
CHEEKNO:~6569402516~

NAME: GERKEN, REMMER
3227 MEAD AVE SUITE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89120 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

DARri.1

 A «gB - 45( 1, 'Z-D f,- -je
1ZL -Aff#

(r' BE)

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/27/2012



*
,r

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR »K c. 3 96 63 9

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Advre 3109 99

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

[-1 THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS
/\fogs« vER bl Re A L 146TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION B THE RESPONSIBILITY OFTHE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME e~mmer E (,4
ADDRESS _322_ M.FA AVE r 53 2 -3

-3 CITY / ' Els STATE 44 zw 89 1 ZO-

PHONE # 702- - 2-5-2. - 0 2

SEND RECEIPT TO [3 Above address
~ Ofner Ondude Name and Mailing Address)'.

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAMET! 6437 Lost G«ek 0044 # 4376956___ Lst 3

DATE STAMP
2 # of Claim/Site -,I 

-1 0
.

?DIZ140.00 Each 
1 , -71 --m n r·~ /'7 r 1-r!1---4661  Total Charged :57*.0/\#T/Als) 2< -

9 r- 7 3 61RECEIPT # s»  0 f 
-- /-1 D

4
S> CD R

ry'- f-1-1

..... FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



.· Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2517761
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2595315
Date of Transaction: 02/17/2012 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:
NORTHERN REAL INC
3227 MEAD AVE SUITE 2B
LAS VEGAS,NV 89120 US

DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 11TOTALI

1 1 111.00 1 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 12013 MAINT 1~ - n/a- ~ 280.00~1~MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED |1(2)

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

jAMOUNT..~IPOSTMARKED.!IN/A
-TYPE: CREDiT-CARD-RECERED: 162/17/2612

NAME: NORTHERN REAL INC
3227 MEAD AVE SUITE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89120 US

E-----CARD-NO. 1XXXXXXXXXXXX4030 FAUTHEODE.1[5~----1
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS

fills receipt was generated by tile aulc,i 11.1 :01 81.M Collections and Billing Syxtcm .incl i~ a paper representation of a pot tint,& ,; the officiat electronic record contairic,1 [licrein.

1,1!p: '/cbs.blm.gov/coibiti/cbsp ,·nriici 3/1 -7 1,11 1



4
UNITED STATES ft , nd h-760-IA--1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT A vyi c. 374 9(~Fl

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

,
/\1' O/-me'.4 A € Lp(Lf~9'

r

~ THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS
.

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

1 -15 -7,) E , , or Erh € 1 C Arj- 1NAME -£10*ne/ '-V, .

ADDRESS .'1. ; c 6 ~ f' 1 0 & e' 516,2.
1

CITY S 5 1/(26 5. 4 STATE (/ 1/ zip .37/52_
PHONE# -16) 2- - --2-fil--66-04

SEND RECEIPT TO ~ Above address

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address);

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
-5 7 (; , 3-7
176 475

DATE STAMP
-

r·-J ,# of Claim/Site CD
--

f-/

140.00 Each rn
---1

99'>.\$/. Total Charged (INITIALS)
-

CO

RE~C-Ely

·7 rn. Z -0j  c E. i if Q //19'7 1\1 - 3~LL ( UV94 CD 19 -.7E RED INTO Cor,]1-;UT,TE ~-
*1 1 I \Prr

..... FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2296082
Phone:

Transaction #: 2368472
Date of Transaction: 02/18/2011

CUSTOMER:

EEMEADEAVESTE 28~
NORTHERN REAL CORP

LAS VEGAS,NV 89102-7810 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALj ~ PRICE ~ ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2012 MAINT1 1 111.0011 9 -n/a- 280.00
CASES:_AMC376637/$280.00

lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1IX2

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1-AMOUNT: 1280.001POSTMARKEDIIN/A
F----TYPE:[CREDIT-CARD-RECERED:1162/18/2011

NAME: NORTHERN REAL CORP
3227 MEADE AVE STE 2B
LAS VEGAS NV 89102-7810 US

E--CARDNO-:1XXXXXXXXXXXX4195-AUTH-CODE11633277
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt wass generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.billi gov/egibin/cbsp/zorder 2/18/2()11



:pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOF=
AUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN72 Apic -39 4 449MINING CLAIMS

(MASS) Serial Register Page 3-7 6637
RunDate/Time:02/04/10 09:47 AM Pa e: 1 of 2

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;3OUSC26,28,34 Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC376450
Commodity: Lead File Number
Claim Name: LOST CREEK GOLD 6
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC376449

Name & Address Int Rel % Interest

GERKEN REMMER GRASSBROOK 23 WESTERSTEDE, GR 26655 CLAIMANT 0.0000000

County/State District
PINAL County, AZ LOWER SONORAN FIELD OFFIC

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 00105 011OE 011 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/18/2006 403 LOCATION DATE

12/19/2006 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1413450

12/16/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1840592

11/13/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1600415

01/24/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1428033

08/15/2006 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2007

08/15/2006 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2006 1334650

08/15/2006 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2006 1289675

10/27/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 2025405

12/19/2006 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED SEVERED FRM AMC372104 1413450

12/19/2006 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED LEU MICHAEL 1413450

06/08/2006 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

05/26/2006 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC376449;

Line Nr Remarks

0001 1.25 ACRE PARCEL SEVERED FRM AMC372104
0002 Sl/2SW1/4SE1/45W1/45W1/4

4 37>k ./

BAW(**A L«--/ f S 0 / /~

4 / °le
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER ~(-- '  t-~*-rFEB 09 2010 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM *aimu



0EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO/
buREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN9 *

MININGCLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:02/04/10 09:47 AM Pa e: 2 of 2

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC376637
Commodity: Lead File Number
Claim Name: LOST CREEK GOLD #6
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC376637

am & Address Int Rel % Interest

GERKEN REMMER GRASSBROOK 23 WESTERSTEDE, GR 26655 CLAIMANT 0.0000000

County/State District

PINAL County, AZ LOWER SONORAN FIELD OFFIC

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 00105 011OE 011 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/18/2006 403 LOCATION DATE

12/29/2006 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1418204

12/16/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1840592

11/13/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1600415

01/24/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1428033

08/15/2006 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2007

08/15/2006 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2006 1334650

08/15/2006 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2006 1289675

10/27/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 2025405

12/30/2006 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED SEVERD FRM AMC372104; 1418204

12/30/2006 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED LEU MICHAEL 1418204

06/08/2006 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

05/26/2006 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC37663'7;

Line Nr Remarks

0001 1.25 ACRE PARCEL SVERED FRM AMC372104
0002 Nl/25W1/4NW1/4SW1/45W1/4, Nl/25E1/4NW1/45W1/4SWI/4
0003 Nl/2SW1/4NE1/4Swl/4Swl/4, Nl/2SE1/4NE1/4 swl/4SW1/4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 2080431
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2147221 ED INTO COMPUTERDate of Transaction: 02/08/2010
CUSTOMER: GERKEN REMMER

GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE,GR 26655 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~1 1
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT (2)1 1 111.001 -~~~ ~ - n/a - 11 250.0011 11 1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2011 1-1[-1| CASES: AMC376450/$250.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 2 1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING 4 -Wa- 11 30.001
| CASES: AMC376450/$30.00 L-~1--11-1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

l AMOUNT:11250.66--~POSTMARKED:IIN/Al
1----TYPE:ICREDIT-CARD I RECEIVED:1162/68/26161

NAME: REMMER, GERKEN
GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE GR 26655 US

F--CARDNO: 13655666656aSTE~r-AUTHEODE:11757649-1
FRAME-OFEARD: REMMERGERKEN

-EXPIRES: 166/2612
1--SIGNATERE:11---~

2 1---AMOUNT: 36.061POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE: CREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED: 162/68/2616
NAME: REMMER, GERKEN

GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE GR 26655 US

FNAMEON-CARD: REMMER-GERKEN
-EXPIRES: 166/2612



.1

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
6#163743**g

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 5 76637
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

FJ THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME
ADDRESS Gn 72 -5 5 13 r e-,( ; Al ~-9 3
CITY L Of S t F r H-/€-6 Je STATE-r.. 4 zip 6 6 6 fs .3

7 j r. jPHONE # - 303- - LI 1l-9 1 1,-</
SEND RECEIPT TO ~5~ Above address

f~R Other Onclude Name and Mailing Address):

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
3 7 6 Af 5-71- Lost Oret k Gr Id G

6 0 3-1 (' ,-c i k 0-t 81 4 (c-

DATE STAMP r

# of Claim/Site

x /5. 1-40:8G Each

-1_21C Total Chargeal_ng_GNmALs) ..ir

2004 OCT 2 7 
A 10: 3 qRECEIPT _i_.:f~53%%5_ 5.3

...'' FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ..... /<r<  00287% ~
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED ' 4~

./} 15/



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 2025405
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2090461
Date of Transaction: 10/27/2009

CUSTOMER: REMMER GERKEN
GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE,GER 26655 DE

LINEBI-- r-~~~~lry*iF-11-~-1# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~1 PRICE 11 1

|CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH Ii-11--111MAINT FEE1 1.00 |NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |1 - n/a - 1 30.00~~SUPPLEMENT (2) 1RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1--~OUNT: 36.661POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE: CREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED:[16/27/2669
NAME: GERKEN, REMMER

GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE GER 26655 DE

-CARD-NO: 1*55555(3<3<X)<1902-AUTHEODEII667523-1
NAME ON REMMER GERKENCARD:

-EXPIRES: 12/2610
SIGNATURE:Ir------~

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/27/2009



AKC, 31 4119
An-L *3 9 6 8 31

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
20 k 6 fly,1 64-fCREDIT CARD PAYMENT

fb /452:/J f FOR MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDREss

C F LECORD

NAME _____4~eM#er ~Ef<Ed

ADDRESS Grzf 44 <00< 2-3

CITY t/des-ressfa-PE STATE OR zip 46-53-
6-49

PHONE #( ) 44% 2-321

[ ] THlS lS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

3%67

DATE STAMP COUNT Z $ 250'9 INITIALS25~-7

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE ABOVE INFORMATION
ISTHE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

DATE 1_NITIALS VERIFIED
V'NOZINV'XIN301-Id

11 :11 V 91 030 8001

301=130 3.1.Vls ZV 1476
03Al303&1



I'

UNITED STATES ~
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT2.f)10 All,4 EdfCREDIT CARD PAYMENT
40 /t=Nf FOR MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE

ADDRESS
02 16560<D
NAME Remmer- 67 IERKEd
ADDRESS rds - 6(004 23

CITY )JES-GRS TEDE STATE 68 ZIP 26633-
PHONE #( ) 4453 232/

[ ] THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

1376 450
376637

DATE STAMP COUN $ 260£f INITIALSZ~efS
TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE ABOVE INFORMATIONlS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED
VNOZINV 'XIN301·ld

1 1 :ll V 9 1 030 800?
30133 0 31V1 S ZV 1,4 -1803A13038



* Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1840592
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1900007 5 ITERED INTO COMPUTERDate of Transaction: 12/16/2008
CUSTOMER: REMMER GERKEN MAR 16 2009 QB

GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE,GER 26655 DE

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11

||NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ||ANNUAL1 11.00 11 11 -n/a- 1 250.0011MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED MAINT (2) ~UU
|~~~~~~TOTAL:$250.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 1256.661POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE:ICREDITEARDII--RECERED:1~12/16/26681

NAME: GERKEN, REMMER
GRASSBROOK 23
WESTERSTEDE GER 26655 DE

I
NAME ON ~REMMER GERKENCARD:

-EXPIRES: 12/2616
SIGNATURE:1-------~

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/16/2008



United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL A fY\<« 376449
SUITE # 800 NX, 3-1(=637PHOENIX, AZ 85004

MIN1ING_CLAIMMAINTENANCEFEE 2009
DATE STAMP

NAME: REMMER GERKEN
02001

ADDRESS: GRASSBROOK 23 T CD

LACITY: WESTERSTEDE COUNTRY: GERMANY i
ZIP: 27755 o -rl

--

W .7
.Ir r·r 1PHONE # ( )

SEND RECEIPT TO ABOVE ADDRESS ~

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
376450 LOST CREEK GOLD #6
376637 LOST CREEK GOLD # 6

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS THE
RESPONSIBILITY OFTHE CLAIMANT/ OWNER

No. of Claims -1 X $ 125 = 253 °-

Check No:

Receipt No : /6 6

fia ri/6 jo7 ~



United States Depar~nt of the Interior ,
Bureau of Lan~Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1600415
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1652900
Date of Transaction: 11/13/2007
1------CUSTOMER:  REMMER GERKENi____iLLILLLELLIGRASBROOK 23

WESTERSTEDE

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11

MAINT 2009 ~~l 250.0011 ~1.00 1 MONEY RECEIVED (455) (2)
|CASES: AMC376450/$250.00 L_~1__1

-TOTAL:~-$250.001

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management".

1-AMOUNT:6256.66 POSTMARKED:]IN/A
-TYPE:CREDITEARDI-RECEIVED:11/13/2667

NAME: GERKEN, REMMER
GRASBROOK 23
GERMANY
GERMANY NS 26655

-EXPIRES: 12/31/2668 -
1~~SIGNATURE:--

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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a'.

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: REMME-R_S_ERKEN
Address: ESTERSTE BLMcity:Westet steolestate: (zip: 5 - Germany DateTelephone: Stannp
E-mail address: voll.oleSignature:

0 Check here if this is a change of a dress.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 376450 Lot3,0 ost Creek 42/4% 06 6 99.
ei*n 4 t.he S SW 006-A,R6542 8/4 59/4 SW o¥ he

3

4 e

5

250 A %
O% rme eL 006 -A 17

8
Sw 4. W9

·p A10

sList additional claims on Form MCF114. Q'¥* No. of Claims: x $125
Check No: Init.

Bureau of Land Management - AdeomA Receipt No.:Arizona State Office
For BLM Use Onlywww.az.blmogov

Form: MCFI 12
Revised July 2005This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



rn c 3 -7 66 37

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: REMMER SERKEN 
-uAddress: RA 6 Sterstede BLM S S
0 -nCity:Weft_et de~tate: (zip:*LES Ee,Ynd'ny Date

L 
AZ STATE OFFIC

Telephone: 
Stamp bE-mail address: T(@vdi-ele ~ -~

0z
Signature:

0 Check here if this is a change ddress.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

Sol A' CLed
ot o LostCree

S2 S~~5 S\4 0¥
c 4 /71

3

4

5

Cre.
7 6
8 WE/ e

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x$125
Check No: _ Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:Arizona State Office
For BLM Use Onlywww@z.blm.gov

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER3-1 9 1 on (xE>



Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Remmer Gerken
Grasbrook 23
26655 Westerstede
Germany
Tel.: 0049 4488 758920
FAX: 0049 173 50 9861831
E-Mail: gerken.remmer@vdi.de January 27 th 2007

TO
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue

Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Payment of my annual maintence fee of my claim in Arizona

Dear Sirs,

I herewith send my maintenance formular for the next period 2007/2008
of my claim AMC 376450 and AMC 376637.-

I made my payment already to you with Mrs. Sereda in your
Payment-division with Visa-card. - Mrs. Sereda is very helpful and friendly!

I like your country very much and I hope I can visit your country
very soon and visit all nice regions!

I wish you for this year 2007 good health and much success!

I hope to see you in the future soon!

Yours sincerely,

(Remmer Gerken)
CO

g=X

~ ~ NpAT
1 00

cn « LU
30 24<
N U rnE
0 0
z 4 77
> m

F.-
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11 1 JAN 24

B.L ! 
OFFICE

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

P OE 
X.

Claimant Name: 12-1 KJA Lk b LR K_L NAddress: LE*913UR.JUiCLL.\*slici sicCJ< BLM 
3> r-ri r i

>

0

City:~b< Ell€ ,-dglsstate: _(Z~p:)1(22642 -1 11; C.t '4 Y 1(YI'ly DaleTelephone: 0043 It 11 RkY_LI X :1 -20 StatrIP ZOO
>E-mail addres*s: 4%«42 ~-11 '1-DY_Ch L.g:.el (*t' vd ; . O< cS f-, 1, 00Signature:. . 46*6*j~ - ~i.*t«  A' /UA

0 Check here if Ilils is a change dUjdress.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NO- NUMBER DATA (lf available)

3

4

7  -
8- _

 ',~ ~ 14/ 1 1 I f /'f i / EL-

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $125
Check No: Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No..Arizona State Office 
For BLM Use Onlywww. az him.aoy

For,ll: MCV 1 112
Revised July 2005This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

, 'f



I ''t

United States Department of the interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Pl-IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1428033
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1475566
Date of Transaction: 01/24/2007

-CESTOMER:  REMMER GERKEN
BRASBROOK 23
26655 WESTERSTEDE

LINF ~1--ERirl-# « QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTAL1~ PRICE ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

 11 - n/a - 1~NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT 2007 1

CASES: AMC376450/$250.00
1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 11 1

-TO*Ell----§250.001

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management".

1~~~~~TYPE: ICREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED: 01/24/2667
NAME: GERKEN, REMMER

BRASBROOK 23
26655 WESTERSTEDE
GERMANY NS 26655

-CARDNO: 1XXXXXXXXXXXX1902-AUTH-CODE]1676628
ENAME-ONCARD: REMMERGERKEN

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections mid Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/28/2019

Box Number= AZ15097

l illi  11 lil li 11111111111 11 1 lill i 111 lili l illi I'll 111 Ill 111 Illi '111 11111111 11111 lill I lilI I lili ll il
Claim Begin-End: AMC376449-AMC376456

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'llilll lillilll'll Ililli AZ15097-4 AMC376428-AMC376997



1/15/2016 DEPARTMEN~ ~ THE INTERIOR Mail - Fwd: Greetings from RemmeEArken - Northern Real, INC.!

11 Zmn A-r~~,37& 449«*-rt-' Thrower, Amy <athrower@blm.gov>
1 2 5 -'11 1 A¥YE 376437
Fwd: Greetings from Remmer Gerken - Northern Real, INC.!
1 message

Houston, Annabell <ahouston@blm.gov> Thu, Nov 20, 2014 at 2:24 PM
To: Amy Thrower <athrower@blm.gov>

Amy,

I have received an email regarding change of Agent from Mr. Gerken for Northern Real, see the email below. I
have updated his information in CBS. Do you want me to let him know that you require a mailed letter instead of
an email or is the email sufficient to change his Agent information in LR2000?

Thank You!

Annabell Houston A-,no 3-%. 4 50 -/ 3 016L1 V'4
Accounting Technician, CBS Core Team Lead

~c 3766,37Information Access Center
AZ State Office - Bureau of Land Management
1 North Central Ave, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427
Tel.: 602-417-9562
Fax: 602-417-9556

59 60 Cardinals! 53

------ Forwarded message -------
From: northernreal@t-online.de <northemreal@t-online.de>
Date: Thu, Nov 20, 2014 at 10:25 AM
Subject: Greetings from Remmer Gerken - Northern Real, INC.!
To: "Houston, Annabell" <ahouston@blm.gov>

Northern Real, INC.
Agent in Nevada:
InCorp Services, INC.
2360 Corporate Circle, Suite 400
Henderson, NV 89074-7739
U. S. A.

Phone: 702-866-2500
800-246-2677

FAX: 702-866-2689

My E-Mail : northemreal@t-online.de November
20th, 2014

To
M rs.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=08487939e8&view-pt&search=inbox&th=149cf17fSda4308e&siml=149(fl7<5da4308e 1/2



1
1 1/15/2013 DEPARTMEN~ ~ THE INTERIOR Mail - Fwd: Greetings from Remmlflf ken- Northern Real, INC.!

Annabell Houston
Accounting Technician, CBS Core Team Lead
Information Access Center
AZ State Office - Bureau of Land Management
1 North Central Ave, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427
U. S. A.
Thank you so much for your friendly E-Mail!

My new Address in Nevada - My new Agent

thank you so much for your work, you did for me!

I changed my Agent in Nevada and I give you my new address of my company and of my agent:

The Add ress is:

Northern Real, INC.
CO InCorp Services, INC.
2360 Corporate Circle, Suite 400,
Henderson, NV 89074-7739
Nevada
U. S. A.

I can send a letter also, if needed to your BLM General Main Office, if I have to do it dear Mrs. Houston!

Thank you so much for your friendly help for me and when I have questions, I will write you or
contact you with my phone dear Mrs. Houston!

I wish you a very great day and lot of greetings also to your family!

Your sincerely,

U. S. A. friend,

Remmer Gerken, Northern Real, INC.

hups:#mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=08487939e8&view=pt&search=inbox&th=149cf175da4308e&siml=1496175da4308e 2/2 ~
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/28/2019
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Claim Begin-End: AMC376449-AMC376456

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'llilll Illilll'llillilll AZ15097-4 AMC376428-AMC376997



r

STATUS:
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKED BY

GEO CHECKED BY
LEAD>ERIAL NO-. AMC-330EEL THROUGH AMC -33hl« 1
# 91 LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = $
# PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = *ism# ASSOCIATION PL MAINTENANCE FEE @ $125 = $
# MILL SITE OVERAGE $
# TUNNEL SITE SHORTAGE $

OTHER FEES *t-RE $
TOTAL $ -

OVER-TH~-COUNTER [ 1 MAIL [\1' TIMELY FILED: YES [ 4' NO [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T /5 R~~ ~/SEC / ~
T R SEC-
T-R-SEC -
T R SEC-

BLM [ 1 FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: YES [ 1 NO [ 1

WILDERNESS AREA: NO [ 1 YES [ ]_ -

SPLIT ESTATE: SX [ 1 PX [ 1 SRHA [ 1 OTHER [ 1 N/A [ 1PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES [ ]NO [ ]N/A [ 1

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERSFROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: N/A [ 1
STATUS; VOID [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ 1 PRIVATE MINERALS [ ]WITHDRAWN LANDS [ 1 OTHER [ 1-

CLAIMANT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT PORTIONS OF THE CLAIM(S) MAY BEVOID OR VOIDABLE. Claimant Signature:

COMMENTS:
l.u2. 5 \-C H : An'\C- 6 0



WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
Patti J. Reddoch
9615 CR 505
Brazoria, TX 77422

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, I
C'-D

Michael Leu

whose address is 7705 St. James Dr., Mentor, OH 44060

PH E :iX. ARIZONA

laub DEC 19 
A
 Il: 08

B.L.M. i...,_ S Tpd-E OFFICE
RfCEIVED

The GRANTOR does hereby convey to

Patti J. Reddoch

whose address is 9615 CR 505,Brazoria, TX 77422

The GRANTEE(S)
The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot 16, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the N/2 SE/4 SE/4 SE/4 SW/4 of
the SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River
Base and Meridian, Pinal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-076520
BLM Doc # AMC 372104
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all the right, title,
interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer mining claim, in the
County ofPinal, Sate ofArizona.

Dated |3 ~ 13>G Signature of Grantor
State ofOhio *45-County of Cuyahoga

On U ~/~4 before me, Joce U; 44' i
 Michael L u

Notary Public, personally appeared,
Michael Leu, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal /<KTUAL SA• "o*$sy-t~ *% JOEL VALENTI
Signature Notaty Public

Al'11;31 644 9InandfortheState of Ohio
c GV 8 £5 200 ..~ f My Commission Expims October 18,2009

My commission expires ¢>4&,1/ilti:Kitte&* Recoided in Cuyahoga County



~4RTO / Remote Sensing Consultants
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666
Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 16 TRACT PLAN

33°21.110 N 33°21.110 N111°12.431 W 111°12.366 W

N 90° 00' 00" W 330.00 Ft

N/2 SE/4 SE/4 SEM SW/4

7:1
 0

0'9
91

· 
M

 „0
0.

00
 0

00
 S

*1.25 Ac Tract

1=1 00'99; 3 
00.00 000 N

S 90° 00' 00" E 330.00 Ft

33°21.083 N 33°21.083 N
111°12.431 W 111°12.366 W

Being a tract of land out ofthe Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-076520, BLM Doc#
AMC 372104, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range
11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12 N
coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

AMD 3 1 bNote that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are not
exact. This information is forthe purpose of locating your property only. Prior to building a VNOZIN V 'X I? _7{~~jfence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveyor to mark the

-0exact corners ofyour property.
bo :11 V b 1 330 4101
301 33 0 3141 5 7 V -W 'TE03A/3019



Page l of i

Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
Remmer Gerken
Grasbrook 23
26655 Westerstede
Germany

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, I

Michael Leu
CO

S 1whose address is 7705 St. James Dr., Mentor, OH 44060 cr _Z

FA ::3. 30The GRANTOR does hereby convey to C-D
-

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

Remmer Gerken

ECSETB,TEED  OFFICEwhose address is Grasbrook 23,26655 Westerstede,Germany =
0The GRANTEE(S) 
-JThe following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot 3, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the 8/2 SW/4 SE/4 SW/4 SW/4 of
the SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River
Base and Meridian, Pinal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-076520
BLM Doc # AMC 372104
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all the right, title,
interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer mining claim, in the
County of Pinal, Sate of Arizona.

Dated ___13//K Signa e of Grantor
State of Ohio
County of Cuyahoga di '
On 12~/di before me, 362<l_ \4~4/X___·

 Michael Leu

Notmyulic,personally appeared,
Michael Leu, proved to me on the basis ofsatisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

.in"I,"11114,4,4WITNESS my hand and official,seal ,sss<#MA S.St>

/1176

JOEL VALENTIU  Notaty Public
In and lorlhe Stale 010hio

_~c~_.___~ ZOO ~__ s ~ e MYCommissbn Expkes 00!ober18,2009
My commission expires 4/*mu„„„„~'f~

Recorded in Cgahoga CounM

jlb450



LARTO / Remote Sensing Consultants
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666

Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 3 TRACT PLAN

33°21.082 N 33°21.082 N
111°12.755 W 111°12.690 W

N 90° 00' 00" W 330.00 Ft

S/2 SW/4 SE/4 SW/4 SW/4

18
 0

09
9:
 M

.,0
0.

00
 o

00
 S

+1.25 Ac Tract

U
 00'99& 3.00 00 000 N

S 90° 00' 00" E 330.00 Ft

33°21.054 N 33°21.055 N
111°12.755 W 111°12.690 W

Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-076520, BLM Doc#
AMC 372104, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range
11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12N
coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are not

AMD 3lb 4 50

exact. This information is for the purpose of locating your property only. Prior to building a
fence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveyor to mark the
exact corners of your property.

VNOZIHV 'XIN30HJ
L0 :ll V b 1 030 916!
301330 31V1S /V 'Wl'El03A/303-8



Pagel of 1

Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
APMM Development
8440 Warbonnet Way
Las Vegas, Nevada 89113

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, I

Michael Leu PHOE 5

B.L.M. iwhose address is 7705 St. James Dr., Mentor, OH 44060 0

The GRANTOR does hereby convey to : -0 1-10
- LO CD

50 ©<
APMIWI Development N 22

0
- -77

whose address is 8440 Warbonnet Way,Las Vegas, Nevada 89113 > .0 7
O 6
U m

The GRANTEE(S)
The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot 27, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the N/2 NW/4 SE/4 SW/4 SW/4 of
the SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River
Base and Meridian, Pinal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-076520
BLM Doc # AMC 372104
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all the right  title,
interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer mining claim, in the
County of Pinal, Sate of Arizona.

Dated ~ ~11~06 Signature of Grantor
State ofOhio
County of Cuyahoga . '

 

laJ2
on _8~ES.. before me, ZLI-__-U-Iti'  Michael Leu

Notary Public, personally appeared,
Michael Leu, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official sea h ABUL aph*

AME 3 1 b 4 5

JOEL VALENTI
Signature 5 r-<u*.4/.d E Notaiy Public

i ~ 5 InandlortheStateof Ohio
C~.._SE,_2.00 9 ~ ~ f My Commission Expires Odober 18,2009

My commission expires .4",=#Me#3802# Recorded in Cuyahoga Coung
.///",1,1~11.0



~~RTO / Remote Sensing Consultants
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666

Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 27 TRACT PLAN

33°21.163 N 33°21.163 N111°12.755 W 111°12.690 W

N 90° 00' 00" W 330.00 Ft

N/2 NW/4 SE/4 SW/4 SW/4

1=1
 0

09
9 

k 
M

 „0
0.

00
.0

0 
S

+1.25 Ac Tract

;:1 0059L 3 „00 00 o00 N

S 90° 00' 00" E 330.00 Ft

33°21.136 N 33°21.136 N
111°12.755 W 111°12.690 W

Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-076520, BLM Doc#
AMC 372104, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range
11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12N
coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

AMB 3 1 b 4 5

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are not
exact. This information is for the purpose of locating your property only. Prior to building a
fence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveyor to mark the
exact corners of your property. VNOZIHV 'XIN30Hd

LO :11 4 61 030 4001

3013,10 31V15 7\/ W'1'803A13:,3-2;



Page 1 of 1

Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
Manon Cooper
3412 Indian Mesa Dr.
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

QUITCLAIM DEED
--J
3.Z

1006 DE C I 
A
 11: 01

B.L.M. A ~T~O
FFIC

E

For the consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, I CD
;71
31

Michael Leu 52
> -0
30whose address is 7705 St. James Dr., Mentor, OH 44060 -N
0
ZThe GRANTOR does hereby convey to >

Manon Cooper

whose address is 3412 Indian Mesa Dr.,Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

The GRANTEE(S)
The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot 4, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the S/2 BE/4 SE/4 SW/4 SW/4 of
the SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River
Base and Meridian, Pinal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-076520
BLM Doc # AMC 372104
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all the right, title,
interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer mining claim, in the
County ofPinal, Sate ofArizona.

Dated -i#_113)06-_ Signature of Grantor
State ofOhio Ii I - n . -in.County of Cuyahoga 1 vu c .R/i*Y CYU'
on IMBJOG before me, -3-©96 dalenk Michael Leu

Notary Public, personally appeared
Michael Leu, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal * /
00,1,11'Imm,4,

JOEL VALENTI
Signature sgz=2*1 20&· r-© 701 Notary Public

Inandforthe StateofOhb

AME]lb 452-ca*r___ 16 -* 109 My Comm&sion Exp~es October 18, 2009
My commission expires ~855* Reco,ded in Cuyahoga Counly
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CARTO / Remote Sensing Consultants 3 Z
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101 rn rn > m

1 CD S-- ·; ~ 1-1 ,San Marcos, Texas 78666 -X -
-O -1 T

Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Te@hone: (512) 392*15
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects N Fax:]512) 392]4#8

ZLOT 4 TRACT PLAN > 0
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111°12.690 W 111°12.625 W

Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-076520, BLM Doc#
AMC 372104, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range

All£316452

11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12N
coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are not
exact. This information is for the purpose of locating your property only. Prior to building a
fence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveyor to mark the
exact corners of your property.



Pagel of 1

Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
Burley D. Cole and Harrison C. Pierce
P.O. Box 3765
Window Rock, AZ 86515

-73

26ub DEC I q 
A
 11: 01

B.L.M. 
.-
 

.TATE OFFICE

-

CDFor the consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, I r-n
__ , ~4 Zl 1

Michael Leu - m·nO
-

33 <
- mwhose address is 7705 St. James Dr., Mentor, OH 44060 N O
0
Z

The GRANTOR does hereby convey to

Burley D. Cole and Harrison C. Pierce

whose address is P.O. Box 3765,Window Rock, AZ 86515

The GRANTEE(S)
The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot 15, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the N/2 SW/4 BE/4 SE/4 SW/4 of
the SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River
Base and Meridian, Pinal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-076520
BLM Doc # AMC 372104
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all the right, title,
interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer mining claim, in the
County ofPinal, Sate ofArizona.

Dated 11/11106 - - Sign ture ofGrantor
State ofOhio
County of Cuyahoga 01\a.-12
On 11 1 11 i~(f before me, _log-Late##,

 Michael u

Notary Public, personally appeared,
Michael Leu, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the i~trument.

WITNESS my hand and official st# ~A

AM£316453

<s><BRIAL Sg"ll
Signatur 3/  - *-)-: . I ---- 9-

/*51?:5#0 JOEL VALENTI
Notary Public

DCCM-_15E__,3scol- ~/ 111,Comm*ion ExpiresOolobe, 18, 2009

~ j In and lorthe Sta!0010~0
My commission expires 14#Ofal;/ Recorded in Cuyahoga County



~~RTO / Remote Sensing Consultants
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666

Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

Lot 15 TRACT PLAN
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Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-076520, BLM Doc#
AMC 372104, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range
11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

AM
(31b453

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12 N
coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

VNO~IMV  'XIi·130Hd
Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are no
exact. This information is for the purpose of locating your property only. Prior te~uiwing a
fence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveyor' t61!Ddrlglpe 330 qOD?exact corners of your property. 30/380 31215 7#03A'335>],.ki.7.El
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Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
Robert Heath and Sara Champoux
1306 N.E. Tillamook St.
Portland, OR 97212

QUITCLAIM DEED CO

32 5 iFor the consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, I ... 1

Michael Leu - CD r--dr-r 1
(7)m
<whose address is 7705 St. James Dr., Mentor, OH 44060 2 rn

N 0
0The GRANTOR does hereby convey to Z

STATE OFFICE

Robert Heath and Sara Champoux

1 9 
A
 11: 08

whose address is 1306 N.E. Tillamook St.,Portland, OR 97212

The GRANTEE(S)
The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot 26, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the N/2 NE/4 SW/4 SW/4 SW/4 of
the SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River
Base and Meridian, Pinall County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-076520
BLM Doc # AMC 372104
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all the right  title,interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer mining claim, in the
County of Pinal, ate of Arizona.

Dated 9 11 04 Signa of Grantor
State of Ohio
County of Cpyahoga C,Ol OJZ

Michael LOn.L#il~/G'G  before me, Ikl£ledt_,Notary Public, personally appeared,
Michael Leu, proved to me on the basis ofsatisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and officialieal, /:, 4~f,~,17-%''~ JOEL VALENTI

Al'(31b454Signatur<IS~~~~-_ f w,8, Notaiy Public

__ek*BL__/efltoo  , glibilizligi In and forthe Slate of Ohio
WIFWAFF My Commission Explms Odober 18,2009

My commission expires
 

4/41/ 1/' m) "/ d/'/*I047* OF or# Recorded in Cuyahoga County



CARTO / Remote Sensing Consultants
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666
Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 26 TRACT PLAN

33°21.163 N 33°21.163 N111°12.820 W 111°12.755 W
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Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-076520, BLM Doc#
AMC 372104, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range
11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12N

Allt 316454

coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are n~02/6' V .A' i
exact. This information is for the purpose of locating your property only . Prior to building a IN30Hdfence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveydl@0.1~ya~th &/

 330 9002
exact corners ofyour property.

301=130 31915 -v03*1334>j .14.1.8



Page 1 of 1

Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
Tony Bowthorpe
P.O. Box 348
Riverton, UT 84065

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, I

Michael Leu - 92 mr-
O 3whose address is 7705 St. James Dr., Mentor, OH 44060 ;71 ~

44 f'TlThe GRANTOR does hereby convey to 3 -
--4 R

Tony Bowthorpe > mg
0 - 0
2 -7 7whose address is P.O. Box 348,Riverton, UT 84065 > -0 6

rnThe GRANTEE(S)
The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Lot 25, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the N/2 NW/4 SW/4 SW/4 SW/4 of
the SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River
Base and Meridian, Pinal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-076520
BLM Doc # AMC 372104
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all the right  title,interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer mining claim, in the
County ofPinal, Sate ofArizona.

Dated /J///IC, Sign*re ofGrantor
State ofOhio 1 W 014/., E '-01„County of Cuyahoga

On _fj//*~ befoR me, _.~*f=__--1~e~-1,
 Mjchael-Ler~

Notary Public, personally appeared,
Michael Leu, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

AM£316455WITNESS my hand and official sea/ /- „5/5/- H .48&,„4% JOEL VALENTI
S\Wiatire C--__/5276&%A/ ~Ciw-~ Notary Public

In and 101 06 Stato ol Ohio
My Comission Exp,os 001®et 18,2009

My commission expires %,4>lp~ Recorded in Cuyalloga County



~RTO /Remote Sensing Consu/tants
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666
Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

Lot 25 TRACT PLAN

33°21.163 N 33°21.163 N
111°12.885 W 111°12.820 W

N 90° 00' 00" W 330.00 Ft
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00.00 000 N

S 90° 00' 00" E 330.00 Ft

33°21.136 N 33°21.136 N
111°12.885 W 111°12.820 W

Being a tract of land out ofthe Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-076520, BLM Doc# .-
AMC 372104, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range
11 East, Pinal County, Arizona.

0316455

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12N
coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83).

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are not
exact. This information is for the purpose of locating your properly on~,N[ffigrfo,Mildinf a
fence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensea surFey&  (64~rk the
exact corners of your property. 80 :11 V b 1 330 VOIZ

301330 3141 5 ZV 'Wle03A1303H
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Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
Patti J. Reddoch
9615 CR 505
Brazoria, TX 77422

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other valuable consideration, I

Michael Leu

whose address is 7705 St. James Dr., Mentor, OH 44060 .-- k
=2 52
0

The GRANTOR does hereby convey to C.-1
- r.)

Patti J. Reddoch S> -0
50 <

whose address is 9615 CR 505,Brazoria, TX 77422 N 0

B.L.M. A, STATE OFFICE

0
Z --
>..The GRANTEE(S) 0

The following described placer mining claim situated in Pinal County, Arizona: 00

Lot 8, of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, being the S/2 SE/4 SE/4 SE/4 SW/4 of the
SW/4 of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range 11 East, Gila & Salt River Base
and Meridian, Pinal County, Arizona.

Subject to and reserving the North, South, East and West 10 feet for public ingress and egress.

Pinal Doc # 2006-076520
BLM Doc # AMC 372104
Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

The Grantor does hereby remise, release and quitclaim onto the said second party forever, all the right, title,
interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the described placer mining claim, in the
County ofPinal, Sate ofArizona.

Dated _1_2/J310*_ ____ Sign ture of Grantor
State of Ohio -&6&442 _1~-County of Cuyahoga

on )8-~13~06 before me, _SKI. C/k -lQAk, Michael 64

Notary Public, personally appeared,
Michael Leu, proved to me on the basis ofsatisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature
on the instrument the person executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official .**0'

AMD 3 1 b 4 5 b-Vil 'r *f'./0 JOEL VALENTI
Nota,y Public

bfoniti-7*1 & ~wa~~,&a - In and fortheStale of Ohio
4- ,;,efl~~ MY Commission Expires October 18, 2009

My commission expires 9%4#t or eSS# Recolded in Cuyahoga Coun#4/'44$,i,1,1111"'*"1'



~RTO / Remote Sensing Consu~ants
215 West San Antonio Street, Suite 101

San Marcos, Texas 78666
Geographers, Geologists, and Engineers Telephone: (512) 392-7745
Supporting Mapping and Environmental Projects Fax: (512) 392-7768

LOT 8 TRACT PLAN
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AM
:316456

111°12.431 W 111°12.366 W

Being a tract of land out of the Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, Pinal Doc# 2006-076520, BLM Doc#
AMC 372104, situated in the Southwest Quarter (SW/4) of Section 11, Township 1 South, Range
11 East  Pinal County, Arizona.

GPS Coordinates presented here are in the Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Zone 12 N
coordinate system using the North America Datum for 1983 (NAD83). ANC

Note that these coordinates are based upon the best data we have accumulated, but are n
 *NOZJHV 'XIN301441

Wexact. This information is for the purpose of locating your property only. Prior to building a
fence or any structures on your land, you should contact an Arizona licensed surveyor to mark the cr
exact corners ofyour property. 80 :ll V b 1 030 §001

0-30/330 31*1 5 -' '/ 'H7'803AI3333
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Lost Creek Gold #6 Claim, SW/4 of Section 11,
Township 1 South, Range 11 East,

Pinal County, Arizona
File Numbering System Key Map
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C C

When recorded please return to;
Jeff Hill
P.O. Box 4803
Cave Creek, AZ 85327

Location Notice for Association Placer Mining Claim

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned have on this 18th day of March, 2006 located anassociation placer mining claim in Pinal County, State of Arizona.
The name of this claim is the Lost Creek Gold #6 and is situated in the SW 1/4 of Section11, (unsurveyed, projected), Township 1 S., Range 11 E., Gila & Salt River Base and Meridian,Adzon&

The locators of this claim are:
Elizabeth Hill, Alex Hill, Forrest Hill, Cynthia Hill, Garrett Stritch, Andy Anderson,Cynthia Anderson.

Jeff Hill
P.O. Box 4803
Cave Creek, AZ 85327

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or pennanent monument andadditional information concerning its locality are as follows;
Beginning at a wood post where a copy of this notice is posted, then 300 feet south to thecenter of the south end line, then 1320 feet east to the southeast corner, then 2640 feet north to thenortheast comer, then 2640 feet west to the northwest corner, then 2640 feet south to the southwestcomer, then 1320 feet east to the point of beginning.

Dated and posted on the ground this 18th day of March, 2006.

AM
<312104

I.#-
Locator(s) -0 -Ir1 5- 7,300\*6- / 14>~ a SJ R

0D? ES 171w 242
90
77

0-1 Crl



- 4POF MINING CLAIM LOG *ION

1. The name of the claim is Z.0-57- 6/25-50< 5-0.P*- 6
2, The corner of the claim is 2640 feet in a direction from a survey monument orpermanent object described as brass survey cap. peoJEE750, 6'4SViv€920
3. The type of location monument is a 2" X 2" X 4' Wooden Post.

4. The bearing and distance between corners of the claim are beginning at the NW corner of the claim,2640 feet in a EAST direction to the NE corner,
then 2640 feet in a SOUTH direction to the SE corner,
then 2640 feet in a WEST direction to the SW corner,
then 2640 feet in a NORTH direction to point of beginning.

One Inch = One Thousand Feet ~
One Mile

NORTH

SECTIDA /1

al!
.W

 a
uo

C-)

3>-< r.2

RECES ACA

AMC312 
04

a- ER-0 28
71
m

LJ 6Lt:>crrIM com

1 320'

54 Q  uarter of Section ~ l , Township ~ 1*0145, Range J ~ WeK Gila & Salt River Meridian,Pinal County, Arizona . 560TH- easr
Date -3_- i %-00 Signature OK-/03/



RUN TIME: 11:32 AM DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 01/08/2007
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With 16, 18, 20, 21, 22, 225, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 29, 31, 32, 35, 36, 38, 39, 8370, 85, 92

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, PENDING

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 001 OS 011 OE 011

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



UNSURVEYEDTOWNSHIP 1 SOUTH RANGE 11 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
PINAL COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAINAZA 28564 LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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